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FormNo ApplicantName FatherFirstName MotherFirstName Total 
Points

1 MIVAAN  KHANNA NISHANT KHANNA SMRITI V KHANNA 60
2 PRATYUSH  JAIN PANKAJ JAIN RAKHI 60
3 GURMEHER  KAUR RAHUL SINGH SIMRAN KAUR 60
4 RANSH  GUPTA SHOBHIT GUPTA RASHI SAH 80
5 NEEV  AGRAWAL VEDIKA AGRAWAL VEDIKA AGRAWAL 80
6 TANNISHQ  MITTAL SUNNY MITTAL ISHA JAIN MITTAL 60
7 RISHIKA  GUPTA SOURABH GUPTA KOMAL GUPTA 60
8 GARVIT  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA SANDHYA 60
9 ANAISHA  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA PRIYANKA TAYAL 60

11 MYRA  TAAK NITIN TAAK CHARU BALA 60
12 RITHWIK  ARYAN PRADEEP KUMAR MADHU KUMARI 50
13 ANAYA  TOMAR NITIN TOMAR SHIVANSHU 70
14 KAIRAV  GOEL ABHAY GOEL POOJA AGGARWAL 60
15 LAVANYA  BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL RIYANSHI BANSAL 60
16 MAHIRA  MAHAJAN ARUN MAHAJAN PARUL MAHAJAN 70
17 AGASTYA  BHARDWAJ LOKESH BHARDWAJ NAMRATA SAINI 60
18 VIRAJ SINGH NAYYAR KARAN NAYYAR DIVYA SINGH RANA 60
19 ITI  DHAKA PARAS RICHA SHARMA 60
20 VED  RATHORE RAJ KUMAR RATHORE BHAWNA RATHORE 40
21 AKSHVI  AGGARWAL NAKUL KUMAR AGGARWAL DIVYA KHERA 60
22 MANNAT  GUPTA VARUN KUMAR MOHINI GUPTA 60
24 GUNIKA  BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL PRIYANKA 60
25 KEYAAN  SETHI KUNAL SETHI EKTA SETHI 60
26 SHIVAANSH  KANSAL VIJAY KUMAR PRIYANKA KANSAL 60
27 KASHVI  KAPOOR ABHISHEK KAPOOR PRIYANKA KAPOOR 60
28 KIARA  JAIN TARUN JAIN VAISHALI JAIN 60
29 YUVANSH  CHAUDHARY RAJAT CHAUDHARY SIDHI DEWAN CHAUDHARY 80
30 NYRA MITTAL  MITTAL NIKHIL MITTAL ANU MITTAL 50
31 KRISHIV  VIRDI VIKRAM VIRDI SUSHMA RANI 60
32 GAURVIK  CHUGH ABHIMANYU CHUGH MOHIMA GHOSE CHUGH 50
33 NISHKA  GARG GAURAV GARG SHIVANGI GUPTA 60
34 IVAAN  GUPTA AYUSH GUPTA RITIKA GUPTA 50
35 PRANSHI  SONI RAHUL SONI SNEHA VERMA 50
36 IVAN  CHOPRA SAHIL CHOPRA ASHA PAREEK 60
37 MAYRA  SHARMA VINAY SHARMA LALITA NARAYAN 50
38 LAVISHA  GUPTA HAPPY GUPTA POOJA 50
39 KIAAN  JINDAL VIKAS JINDAL MEGHA GUPTA 80
40 LAISHA  GUPTA HAPPY GUPTA POOJA 50
41 SATVIK  TAYAL ANKUR TAYAL ANNUSHREE 60
42 SHUDHIT  KHANNA AMIT KHANNA JYOTI KHANNA 60
43 RIYAARTH  SETHI DIVYANSHU SETHI SHUBHA SONI 60
44 YUVAAN  SULTANIA DUSYANT YADAV PRIYA 60
45 VARAA  CHAUHAN HARSH CHAUHAN NIDHI PETWAL 80
46 EKAM  SINGH GURPREET SINGH AMARJEET KAUR 60
47 LAVIT  JHAWAE GOVIND PRASAD JHAWAR RASHMI BAJAJ JHAWAR 60
48 TEJAS  KWATRA MAYANK KWATRA PAYAL TANEJA 60
49 PALVIT  SAINI KUNAL SAINI POOJA SAINI 40
50 PRANVEE  GUPTA HITESH GUPTA MEGHA BANSAL 60
51 PREET  KAKKAR RAHUL KAKKAR NISHA RANI 60
52 DESHNA  JAIN VIKAS JAIN KARUNA JAIN 50
53 SWARNIM  RAGHAV NIKHIL RAGHAV NEELU RAGHAV 60
54 ADVIT  CHAWLA ANIKET CHAWLA NEETI CHAWLA 50
55 EKANSH  ANAND PRARIT ANAND RUCHI TAKSHAK 60
57 RUDRA  HARSH ADHANA SAPNA CHOUDHARY 70
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58 SHRIHAN RAM CHIARY HAREN RAM CHIARY SWADHINATA SAIKIA 60
59 IBRAHIM  RIZVANU FARHAT YASMIN 60
61 VIRAJ  ARORA TUSHAR ARORA SANGEETA ARORA 50
62 LAVANYA  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA CHANCHAL GUPTA 60
63 STAVYA  TIWARI DEEPAK TIWARI SUNAYNA SINGH THAKUR 60
64 LOVITH  DHAWAN VIPUL DHAWAN VIPUL DHAWAN 60
65 BHAVNYA  VYAS KULDEEP VYAS RAJNI KAPOOR VYAS 60
66 AARSHABH  ANAND AKHIL ANAND NIDHI SAPRA 60
67 NIKUNJ  SARAWAGI AJAY KUMAR SARAWAGI RUBY SARAWAGI 60
68 HARMAN  BAJAJ BHARAT BAJAJ GURMEET BAJAJ 70
69 BHAAVIK  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA CHAKSHU MEHNDIRATTA 60
70 NAVYA  MANOCHA RAVI MANOCHA ANJU MANOCHA 60
71 KRISHIV  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA SHREYA 60
72 RISHIT  PARASHAR NITIN PARASHAR TANYA PARASHAR 60
73 ARANSH  GUPTA AYUSH GUPTA RASHI GUPTA 80
74 AAYRA  GOEL RACHIT GOEL UMA GOEL 50
75 VRIDDHI  DHAWAN ATUL DHAWAN NEHA 60
76 AARNIKA  AGARWAL ANKIT AGARWAL RADHIKA AGARWAL 60
77 SHIVAM  GARG SACHIN GARG NEHA GARG 50
79 AAGASTHYAA GAGAN SINGH GAGAN SINGH VERMA VAISHALI GAGAN SINGH 60
80 VAYU  GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA KRITI GOEL 80
81 TISHYA  SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA SURBHI SHARMA 50
82 BHAVIK  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA BHAWNA GUPTA 50
83 HINAL  SHARMA LOKESH SHARMA REEMA SHARMA 60
84 GURNOOR KAUR MADAN SAHIL MADAN GURMEET KAUR 60
85 KIYANSH  GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA ANCHAL GUPTA 50
86 NIDHISH  PAWAN KUMAR SHEELA 50
87 AYAAN  GARG NITIN GARG ONISH GARG 60
88 HITARTH  KATARIA NITESH KATARIA SUPRIYA KATARIA 60
89 DIVIT DEEP KHURANA GAGAN DEEP KHURANA MANSI KHURANA 50
90 PARTH  BHARDWAJ RUPESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ PRATIBHA 70
91 KIAAN  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA SHALU 60
92 ISHITA  CHAUHAN MANVENDRA SINGH NEHA 60
93 SHAZAIN  ABDUL SAMAD KULSUM QURESHI 60
94 RUDRANSH  AGGARWAL CHIRAG AGGARWAL ASHI AGGARWAL 60
95 THAVISH  MEHNDIRATTA GAURAV MEHNDIRATTA SAKSHI MEHNDIRATTA 60
97 ADVIK  AGARWAL ASHISH AGARWAL AKANKSHA AGARWAL 50
98 VEDANSHI  SONU KARISHMA MADAN 60
99 HRIDYANSH  HIR VAIBHAV KUMAR HIR SIMMI VAIBHAV KUMAR HIR 50

100 RAGHVI  JAIN RISHABH JAIN RATIKA JAIN 50
101 KIMAAYA  BHARGAVA HARIT BHARGAVA SHRISTI AGGARWAL 60
102 PARISHI  GUPTA PREM CHAND GUPTA KIRTI GUPTA 50
103 NIVISHA  GARG AKSHAY GARG ANJALI GUPTA 60
104 ANANT  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA REEMA GUPTA 40
105 AADHAVAN  MEHRA SHUBHAM MEHRA JYOTI MEHRA 60
106 PRANSHI  PURI RAHUL PURI PRATIMA PURI 60
107 AADVIK  BANSAL ASHISH BANSAL RICHA GUPTA 50
108 DEVIKA  VATS MOHIT VATS SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 60
109 PRANSHI  SINGHAL VARUN SINGHAL ADITI SINGHAL 60
110 HRIDAY KUMAR YADAV SACHIN KUMAR YADAV MONIKA YADAV 60
111 VINAYAK  KASHYAP SMARTEST KASHYAP RANJEETA  KASHYAP 50
112 PARNIKA  RAJAWAT PAWAN SINGH KUSHWAH KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN 60
114 INNAYAT  GOEL ANIKET GOEL DHRUVITA GOEL 80
117 HAAN  SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA RUCHI SURI 50
118 RUDRA  BANSAL DIPESH BANSAL RENU 60
119 DIVISH  JAIN BHUSHAN JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 50
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120 MAADHAV  MEHTA HANISH MEHTA SURBHI DHINGRA 60
121 ANAYSHA  GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA DIVYA GUPTA 70
122 ATHARV KUMAR MITTAL ANUJ MITTAL RUCHI MITTAL 60
123 KAVEER  GARG BHUDHAR GUPTA DEEPIKA GOEL 60
124 HRIDYANSH  SHARMA MANISH SHARMA ARTI SHARMA 70
125 KAVYA  SACHDEVA GAURAV SACHDEVA POOJA SACHDEVA 60
126 VACHI  TYAGI DEEPANSHU TYAGI SONIA TYAGI 50
127 JIYANSH  GUPTA MUDIT GUPTA NITANSHA GUPTA 80
128 RITIKA  RAJNESH YADAV HEMLATA YADAV 60
129 PRATHAM  PUROHIT HITESH KUMAR RAMILA DEVI 50
130 RUDRANSH  SHUKLA ASHUTOSH SHUKLA PRACHI SHUKLA 60
131 RITHANYA  VASHISTH PIYUSH VASHISTH AAKRITI KAUSHIK 50
132 KRIDHA  CHAWLA ROHIT KUMAR CHAWLA PRIYANKA CHAWLA 60
134 NAVYA  SHARMA SAURABH SHARMA PAYAL GUPTA 60
136 DIVYAM  SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA CHANDNI 60
137 DAKSH  WADHWA DEEPAK WADHWA DIVYA TUTEJA 90
140 VAIDEHI  PURI MOHIT PURI SWATI GOSWAMI 80
141 ISHAAN  SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA PARUL KAUSHIK 40
142 KRISHAV  GUPTA NISHANT GUPTA RITU GUPTA 50
143 EKAAKSH  SONI ASHISH KUMAR SONI PRERNA 60
144 KIARRA  JAIN ARUN JAIN POOJA ROY 60
145 VAARUSH  SEHRAWAT BRIJESH KUMAR NEETU 50
146 HETVI  BHALLA LAKSHAY BHALLA SHILPA 60
148 AARAV  JAIN AKHIL JAIN PUJA JAIN 60
149 AASHVI  SINGH ATUL SINGH RAKHI 50
150 MAYANK  THAKUR PARBHU THAKUR VANDANA DEVI 60
151 JIVISHAA G KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR RUCHIKUMAR 50
152 NITARA  VATSA SHUBHAM VATSA VISHAKHA ATTREY 60
153 DIVIT  KHURANA GAGAN DEEP KHURANA MANSI KHURANA 50
154 OJASHVVI  MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA DIVYA MANCHANDA 70
155 AYAAN  GOEL NITISH GOEL PALAK GOYAL 60
156 YUVAAN  BANSAL SHOBHIT BANSAL SWATI AGGARWAL 60
157 YAKSHIT  PAHUJA VIPUL PAHUJA HARSHITA PAHUJA 60
158 RUVIKA  MEHTA ISHAN KUMAR PRIYA 80
159 SHIVANSH  MOHIT BAKOLIA NIDHI BHATIA 50
160 NAVIKA  JINDAL SAHIL JINDAL YOGITA JINDAL 80
162 RADHYA  CHITKARA ROHIT CHITKARA SHAIFALI SEHGAL 50
164 KRIYAANSH  GUPTA SOURABH GUPTA KOMAL RATHORE 60
165 RIVAAN  BHAGAT RAHUL BHAGAT DEEPIKA BHAGAT 60
166 EVIKA  JAIN NAMAN JAIN ANCHAL JAIN 60
167 URVIK  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA KANIKA GUPTA 60
168 ADHEESHA  JAIN PRATEEK JAIN MAHEK JAIN 80
169 LAKSHAY  JAIN LAKSHAY JAIN NEHA JAIN 50
170 KASHIKA  GOYAL AJAY GOYAL RUCHI GOYAL 50
171 NAVYN  KANSAL CHAHAT KANSAL DEEPIKA BANSAL 60
172 NEVAAN  PURWAL JITIN PURWAL NEHA GUPTA 60
173 ANEYSHA  GARG AKSHAY GARG KANIKA JAIN 80
175 AARADHYA  MALIK SANCHIT MALIK SANDHYA MALIK 50
176 JASTEGH  SINGH AVNEET SINGH SUKHLEEN KAUR 60
177 TISYA  JAIN VIKAS JAIN SWATI JAIN 60
178 JIVISHA  GUPTA DUSHYANT GUPTA VAISHALI KHANDELWAL 60
179 VANYA  TAYAL YOGESH TAYAL NEHA TAYAL 70
180 TAKSHVI  ARORA KAMAL ARORA TARUNA ARORA 50
181 AADHYA  ARORA ANKIT ARORA NEHA ARORA 40
182 SHIVINA  MITTAL MANOJ MITTAL KIRAN MITTAL 70
183 JIYAANSH  GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA MEGHA MITTAL 80
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184 VEDANSH  JAIN VARUN JAIN MANILA 50
185 WAAIZ  ABDULLAH RUQAYYA FAROOQ 50
186 KASHU  BANSAL SUMIT BANSAL EKTA BANSAL 50
187 GURNOOR  KAUR GURVINDER SINGH DRISHTI SPALL 60
188 KABIR  RUSTAGI AKSHAT RUSTAGI ANKITA RUSTAGI 60
189 RUSHANK  MALIK GAURAV MALIK TWINKLE BALI 50
191 SAMARTH  MITTAL SAURABH MITTAL NEHA MITTAL 60
193 SHIVAAY  KEDIA MANISH KEDIA DEEKSHA KEDIA 50
195 ARHAT  JAIN AAKASH JAIN PAYAL JAIN 60
196 DURVA  ANURAGG SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 50
197 PARV  JAIN PRASHANT JAIN SHELLY JAIN 60
198 MIVANSH  AGARWAL VINEET KUMAR RITA AGARWAL 60
199 DIVYANSH  BAJAJ HARSH BAJAJ RAJNI BAJAJ 60
200 MANUSHI  CHHABRA NITIN CHHABRA MEHAK CHHABRA 60
201 MEHAN  JAIN ARPAN JAIN BHAWNA JAIN 60
202 RUAAN  MENDIRATTA ARUN MENDIRATTA KOMAL 60
203 VEDHANT  ARORA MANISH KUMAR MEENAKSHI ARORA 60
204 PRISHA  ARORA HIMANSHU ARORA MEENAKSHI KHANNA 60
205 KAASHVI  THUKRAL AKASH THUKRAL SHIVANI THUKRAL 60
206 DIVITA  RUSTAGI ANIRUDH RUSTAGI YANE GUPTA 60
208 VARSHIKA  PRAJAPATI KIRPAL SINGH ROSHANI PRAJAPATI 60
209 KAVISH  SARPAL VIKAS KANIKA 60
210 OJAS  BHARDWAJ DINESH BHARDWAJ NAMITA BHARDWAJ 50
211 PURVIT  KARNANI AMIT KARNANI TRAPTI 60
212 DHRITI SINGH CHAUHAN SHIVAM SINGH ANKITA TANWAR 60
213 SAVYA  AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL VANITA AGGARWAL 50
214 SHIVANSH  SHARMA SARTHAK SHARMA RUBY SHARMA 60
215 ISA  ANSARI MOHD SIKANDER ANSARI RESHMA 50
216 GAURANSHI  KANOJIA GAURAV KANOJIA SHAKSHI 60
217 ARSHITA  CHOUDHARY KUMAR SHILADITYA ARPANA KUMARI SINHA 60
218 HEEYAN  JAIN SAMYAK JAIN NUPUR JAIN 60
219 AADHAVAN  MANCHANDA MOHIT MANCHANDA KANIKA MANCHANDA 60
220 GYANSH  KAKKAR JATIN KAKKAR RASHMI KAKKAR 60
221 PARIDHI  GUPTA SUDHANSHU GUPTA POOJA KHANDELWAL 70
222 KIYANSH  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA KIRTI GUPTA 70
223 JAYVIN G KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR RUCHIKUMAR 50
224 SHRAVYA  BHANDARI MOHIT BHANDARI NEETIKA BHANDARI 60
225 DIVISHA  SINGH DEEPAK SINGH HIMANSHI BHADORIA 70
226 NISHI  GUND RAGHAV GUND SILKY YADAV 60
227 AVIRAJ  GUPTA AVIRAJ GUPTA NITIKA GUPTA 60
228 ADIRA  ROHATGI NIPUN ROHATGI SHRISHTI JAIN 60
230 SHIVAANSH  AGGARWAL ARPIT AGGARWAL MADHURI AGGARWAL 40
231 JIYANSHI  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA ANUBHA GUPTA 60
232 PRAYAN  RAGHAV HARSH KUMAR RAGHAV DISHA RAGHAV 50
233 DHRUVI  GOEL NISHANT GOEL JYOTI GOEL 50
234 RISHIV  KHANDELWAL SHUBHAM GUPTA SHIKHA SHARMA GUPTA 70
235 NIVANSH  JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN NIKITA JAIN 60
237 SRISHA  JAIN ANSHUL JAIN MEETIKA JAIN 60
238 KIANSH  AGGARWAL SANYOG AGGARWAL GARIMA AGGARWAL 60
240 SAMANYU  SOOD RATUL SOOD SALONI SINDHANI SOOD 50
242 SHREYAN  BINDAL ANKUSH BINDAL PRACHI JAIN 60
243 MADHAV  GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA SHAILLY GUPTA 50
244 GAURIK  YADAV ASHIT YADAV JYOTI YADAV 60
245 PRIYANSHI  DABODIA BRIJESH KUMAR MAMTA 60
246 RISHIV  MANCHANDA SHASHANK MANCHANDA MEGHA KATHURIA 80
247 SHREYANVI SINGH PANAIK SANJEEV PANAIK POOJA KUMARI 60
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248 GAURI  GOEL GAURAV GOEL GAURAV GOEL 80
249 PRANAVI  GOSWAMI HIMANSHU GOSWAMI MANPREET KAUR 60
250 PRISHA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA SHIVANGI GOEL 60
251 SHIVANSH  KUMAR AMIT KUMAR RICHA 70
252 HIYANSH  SHARMA JITIN SHARMA AARTI DAFOTI 60
253 SHIVAKSH  AGGARWAL SHUBHAM AGGARWAL VAISHALI 80
255 HRIDYANSHI  AGGARWAL KASHISH AGARWAL PURNIMA 50
256 RAABHYA  SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA ANU SHARMA 50
257 DEVANSH  SHARMA ABHINAV SHARMA LATIKA SHARMA 50
258 RUDRA  CHAHUHAN SUNNY CHAHUHAN DIPTI 60
259 PRATHAM  MATHUR SANDEEP MATHUR DEEPIKA KANOJIYA 60
260 ASHKARA  CHAUHAN HIMANSHU CHAUHAN PARUL CHAUHAN 60
261 NIRVIK SINGH DUA JASDEEP SINGH DUA TANYA DUA 60
262 TAKSHEEL  GAUTAM ARPAN RAVI JYOTI 60
263 AADHYA  AGGARWAL AYUSH AGGARWAL SHILPA 60
264 SEHAR KAUR DHILLON KARANDEEP SINGH DHILLON SONIYA DHILLON 60
265 INAYA  SEHGAL SAHIL SEHGAL NITIKA KUMAR 60
266 AYAANSHI  AGGARWAL DEEPAK AGGARWAL NEHA AGGARWAL 50
267 HITARTH  SINGH GAJENDER SINGH SHALINI SINGH 50
268 NYRA  PAL RANJIT PAL RIMA PAL 50
269 JIYANSHI  GARG AMIT GARG SHILPA KHEMKA 60
270 NAYRA  DASS KAWAL NISHU 60
271 JIYANA  GARG AMIT GARG SHILPA KHEMKA 50
273 JIYANA  MAHAJAN ABHINAV MAHAJAN SAKSHI MAHAJAN 80
274 AVYAAN  ANAND AMIT ANAND SONAL ANAND 50
275 TANVIKA  SETHI DHRUV SETHI SANJANA SETHI 60
276 SUJNIL  KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RUBY 60
277 SIRJAN  KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH GURPREET KAUR 60
278 LIISHI  GUPTA NIKHIL GUPTA SAKSHI GUPTA 70
280 HAMNA  REHMAN ABID QURESHI HUSNA PARVEEN 40
282 MEDHANSH  GERA SUMIT GERA KRITIKA KATARIA 60
283 ANWIT  MAHESHWARI ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI JYOTI MAHESHWARI 60
284 MITANSH  GOYAL TARUN GOYAL SHIVANI GOYAL 50
285 TAVISH  SAPRA RAJAT SAPRA NIKITA SAPRA 60
286 ZORAWAR  SINGH PRITPAL SINGH ARWINDER KAUR 60
287 DEVANSH  GOEL VARUN GOEL DIKSHA SINGLA 60
288 DEVYANI  AGGARWAL GAURAV AGGARWAL RITU AGGARWAL 60
289 AYANSH  HARI MOHAN MEENA RASHEELA MEENA 70
290 AAROHI  GOEL PANKAJ KUMAR GOEL JYOTI GOEL 60
291 VIRAJ  SINGH ANANT SINGH PALAK SINGH 50
292 LUVIKA  GOYAL MOHIT GOYAL PREETI GOYAL 50
293 GAURANSH  GOEL MANISH GOYAL SHRUTI SHARMA 60
294 AVYUKT  GUPTA AVYUKT GUPTA TANVI GUPTA 60
295 SHIVAY  CHADHA GAURAV CHADHA VARUNI CHADHA 50
296 HARSHHIV  KHANDELWAL MOHIT KHANDELWAL BHAWNA KHANDELWAL 80
297 KAVYA  GARG DUSHAN GARG KARISHMA MITTAL 60
298 KELVY  KUMAR RAVIKUMAR MONIKA RANI 60
299 HARSHIT  KHANDELWAL TUSHAR KHANDELWAL KANIKA KHANDELWAL 50
300 SAMAIRA  KAUR AVNEET SINGH KAVNEET KAUR 50
302 SHIVANSH  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA SURUCHI GUPTA 50
303 RUDRANSH  JAIN PRATEEK JAIN SAKSHI JAIN 50
304 HITAKSH  GOEL GOPAL GOEL SONIA 50
305 NAIRA  MANOCHA RAVI MANOCHA ANJU MANOCHA 60
306 KRISHIV  GUPTA KARAN GUPTA SHEFALI GUPTA 50
307 IVAAN  SACHDEVA AMAN SACHDEVA SAKSHI NARULA 60
309 CHITRANSHI  SUNIL KUMAR SHASHI 50
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310 DHAANVI  WADHWA ANIL WADHWA NIDHI WADHWA 50
311 BHUMIK  SURYAN ABHISHEK SURYAN HIMANI 60
312 VIHAAN  MEHRA KAMAL ARUSHI KAPOOR 50
313 MYSHA  CHAUHAN SOURABH DEVKI 60
314 VAYUN  SHARMA PRASHANT SHARMA NANCY SHARMA 80
315 PARTH KHANNA  PANKAJ KHANNA SHIKHA KHANNA 60
316 NADAR  KAUR HARJINDER SINGH ISHPREET KAUR 60
317 JENISHA  SHARMA KARAN SHARMA SHRUTI SHARMA 60
319 ANSHUMAN  MAHAJAN ASHISH GUPTA ARCHANA 60
320 AKSHAT  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA ISHA GUPTA 50
321 SHANAYA  TEJWANI HITESH TEJWANI HIMANSHI TEJWANI 60
322 ANAYA  ANEJA KARAN ANEJA HIMANI ANEJA 60
323 SHREYANSH  TEJWANI HITESH TEJWANI HIMANSHI TEJWANI 60
324 GURJAS  SINGH SARABJEET SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR 60
325 SHIVAY  GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR TWINKLE KUMARI 50
327 SAMRIDDHI  ANUSHREE RAVI KUMAR SHRUTI KUMARI 60
328 ABHEER  SHARMA LAVEESH SHARMA ASTHA VYAS 40
329 SAVREEN  KAUR DEEPAK SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR 60
330 DIVYANSH  NARANG MOHIT NARANG SWATI NARANG 60
331 KRISHA  GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA GARIMA GUPTA 50
332 ZORAWAR SINGH BHATIA GURVEEN SINGH BHATIA HARNEET KAUR 50
333 VAANI  SUYAL HARSH SUYAL PREETI UPADHYAY 60
334 RUDRANSH AGARWAL  AGARWALSUMIT AGGARWAL ASHIMA AGGARWAL 60
335 INAAYA  GUPTA TARUN GUPTA JYOTI 70
336 AGASTHYA  LAKRA SUMIT LAKRA ADITI LAKRA 50
337 DIKSHITA  CHANDAN SINGH MANISHA 60
339 ADHIRAAJ  CHANDNA OMESH CHANDNA RICHI CHANDNA 60
340 NIVAAN  GUPTA VARUN GUPTA KRITI BAJAJ 60
341 MEETAKSH  LADWAL YASHPAL SWEETY 70
342 MANVIK  JAIN SAURABH JAIN SUJATA JAIN 60
343 KRITAGYA  JAIN SAMBHAV JAIN MONIKA TALIYAN 60
344 MAYRA  JAIN SAURABH JAIN SUJATA JAIN 50
345 SAHIB  SINGH KARANDEEP SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR 40
346 SAAVI  GUPTA MRIDUL GUPTA UPASNA GUPTA 50
347 AMAYRA  JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 60
348 INAAYAT  BHARDWAJ KUNAL BHARDWAJ SHIVANI BHARDWAJ 60
349 PRANAV  SAHANI YASH KUMAR SAHANI KANCHAN 60
350 ARYAN  TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN NEHA TREHAN 60
351 PRIYANK  ARORA DAS AJAY SONIA PURI 60
352 SUNNY  NAGPAL SUNNY NAGPAL LALITA ANAND 60
353 GARVIT  NAGPAL SUNNY NAGPAL LALITA ANAND 60
354 KRISHVI  YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV BHAWNA AHUJA 70
355 RAGHBIR  KATTAR RAJESH KUMAR KATTAR SHWETA SHARMA 60
356 JAYESH  PANKAJ KAUMR SUMAN KUMARI 50
357 HARSHIV  KUMAR TUSHAR KUMAR NEETU KUMAR 50
358 RUTVIK  KUMAR TUSHAR KUMAR NEETU KUMAR 50
359 KABIR  WALIA HARSH WALIA PREETI 50
360 HEMNI  JAIN SAURABH JAIN RUCHI JAIN 70
362 AVEER  GUPTA ADESH GUPTA SOUMYA GUPTA 60
364 GIANSH  BANSAL ANSHUL BANSAL LAVEENA BANSAL 50
365 NAVYA  LUTHRA MR. TARUN LUTHRA MRS. PRIYANKA LUTHRA 50
366 TAQDEER  KAUR HARJINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR 60
367 RAISHA  NARANG ARUN NARANG SAKSHI MITTAL 70
368 TASHI  BHARDWAJ ASHISH BHARDWAJ ISHA BHARDWAJ 50
369 SEHER  ARORA PIYUSH ARORA ANU ARORA 50
370 HITARTH  SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA MANSI BANSAL 60
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371 DHTI CHAWLA  JATIN CHAWLA ANU CHAWLA 60
372 SIDHIKA  GUPTA ABHISH GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA 60
373 GURBAAZ  SINGH HARPREET SINGH BALJEET KAUR 50
374 AADHYA  SHARMA NEERAJ DOGRA BHANU SHARMA 60
376 MEHRANSH  SINGH GURMEET SINGH HARVEEN KAUR 60
377 KIANA  GUPTA SULEKHA SULEKHA 60
378 EYAANA  SACHDEVA PANKAJ SACHDEVA AAKRITI AHLUWALIA 80
379 SHIVYA  SHARMA CHIRANTAN SHARMA SANYA SHARMA 60
380 NAESHA  KARNANI PULKESH KARNANI MANISHA TAPADIA 60
381 AARNA  JAIN AJAY JAIN DEEPALI JAIN 70
382 GAURANSH  TANEJA RACHIT TANEJA JINIYA TANEJA 60
383 ZAYYAN  HASAN SAIM HASAN MUNEEZA KASHISH 50
385 PULKIT  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA RUCHIRA GUPTA 60
386 AVYANSH  YADAV AMOD KUMAR YADAV POOJA YADAV 60
387 NITYA  BINDAL GAURAV BINDAL SAKSHI BINDAL 50
388 VORANSH  SINGHAL RAHUL SINGHAL RIYA SINGHAL 60
389 MANVIK  KATARIA MANIK KATARIA PALLAVI KATARIA 60
390 JIYAAN  VIPIN GUPTA RADHA RANI 70
391 PRITISHA  MAKKAR ANKIT MAKKAR DIVYA MAKKAR 60
392 GAURVI  GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA RICHA GUPTA 60
393 SHANAYA  DAWAR GAGANDEEP DAWAR PARUL DAWAR 60
394 PRISHA  BINDAL ANKIT GUPTA VANDANA MITTAL 50
395 AFEEFAH  OWAIS OWAIS IQBAL NIGARISH ASHRAF 60
396 PUNYAKIRTI  DEVANAND KUMAR PRIYA RANI 60
397 ANSH  SINGHAL ANKIT SINGHAL SHIVANI SINGHAL 60
398 RAJVEER  BHATTI VIVEK KUMAR ANURADHA 50
399 HEYANSH  SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA ASHA SHARMA 50
400 SHAAMBHAVI  JAIN SAHIL JAIN ANISHA JAIN 60
401 DITI  SHARMA DIPAN HARITH NEHA BHARDWAAJ 60
402 AADVAY  MALHOTRA GAURAV MALHOTRA KRITI MALHOTRA 50
403 ADHRIT  GUPTA AKSHIT GUPTA PALAK JAIN GUPTA 60
404 REYAANSH  KAPOOR ADITYA KAPOOR ANIKA KALRA 60
405 VARNIKA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA ANNU GUPTA 70
406 MANVIK  JAIN ADITYA JAIN NIKITA JAIN 60
407 KOHANA  MATTA VAIBHAV MATTA PALLAVI GROVER 60
408 MADHAV  AGGARWAL DEEPESH KUMAR SUMAN GUPTA 60
409 LAVISHA  KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR KUNIKA KUMAR 60
410 KIAAN  GOYAL ANKIT GOYAL BHAWNA GOYAL 70
411 MIRAAL  CHOPRA GAURANSHU CHOPRA KANIKA LOOMBA 60
412 MIVAAN  SINGHAL AASHISH SINGHAL SHWETA SINGHAL 50
413 EKAKSHA  BATRA LOKESH BATRA UDITA BATRA 50
414 VANYA  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA PALAK GUPTA 60
415 YUVAAN  KATYAL  KATYAL MANISH KUMAR RITU MAGGO 60
416 ARYAMAAN  BHALLA ANUJ BHALLA POONAM ASIJA 60
417 PRABHJOT  KAUR SATNAM SINGH LAXMI KAUR 60
418 PARTH  ARORA CHANDAN ARORA SHIVANI ARORA 60
419 NIVAN  BAJAJ SAURABH BAJAJ SHEFALI BAJAJ 70
420 SHAYNA  SINGHAL YASH SINGHAL PARUL GOEL 50
421 KRISHAV  MAHAJAN RATNESH MAHAJAN PRIYA GUPTA 70
422 SAHAY  GUPTA MR. MANISH GUPTA MRS. NIKITA GUPTA 50
423 SANVIKA  SACHDEVA AMAN SACHDEVA RANJANA SACHDEVA 90
424 HEMA  ARORA VINEET ARORA HEENA 60
425 PRATHA  CHAUHAN SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN PINKY 60
426 RUDRA  GOYAL MOHIT GOYAL SUCHETA GUPTA 60
427 IKBIR SINGH KHOKHAR MANDEEP KHOKHAR BHAVIKA CHHUNEJA 60
428 KHUSH  GUPTA PRATEEK GUPTA AYUSHI SINGHAL 60
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429 NIVISHA  AGGARWAL JATIN AGGARWAL PINKI AGGARWAL 80
430 AARVI  GOEL HARISH GOEL KAJAL GOEL 60
431 YASHWIN  BHATIA VIPIN BHATIA PARUL RAI 50
432 SAYAD MOHAMMAD MAAZ  SAYAD MOHAMMAD UMAIR ZAREEFA ALI 40
433 PURVIK  ARORA PIYUSH ARORA SWATI ARORA 80
434 JANVI  ARORA ASHISH ARORA REETI ARORA 50
435 TRISHIKA  KALRA VISHAL KALRA SAVITA KALRA 60
436 TAKSHVI  VERMA NAVEEN VERMA PREETI VERMA 50
437 AVIRAJ  AGGARWAL AJEET AGGARWAL YASHASVI SHARMA 60
438 VIRONIKA  NAGAR DEEPAK NAGAR POOJA NAGAR 60
439 YUVEN  GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA SURBHI GUPTA 60
440 KM ANUKRITI SANJEEV KUMAR PRITI KUMARI 60
441 PARTH  YADAV MUKESH YADAV USHA KUMARI 60
442 RAYNAV  JAIN NAVNEET JAIN NIKITA JAIN 60
443 AVANYA KHATRI  RAJAN KHATRI SARGAM KUMAR KHATRI 60
444 ADWIT  SHARMA TARUN SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA 60
445 HARMANJOT SINGH MALHOTRA SUPREET SINGH MALHOTRA JASPREET KAUR 60
446 AVYUKT KHATRI  RAJAN KHATRI SARGAM KUMAR KHATRI 60
447 TIYANSH  SEHGAL ANKIT SEHGAL SHELJA 60
448 MEHAR  GERA AMAN GERA NUPUR GERA 60
449 TAVISH  SEHGAL ANKIT SEHGAL SHELJA 60
450 DHAKSHID  ANJR ARUN KUMAR V ANJANA S 50
451 PARTH  WALIA RAHUL WALIA SAKSHI WALIA 60
452 ANSH  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA EKTA GUPTA 60
453 SHARVI  JASWAL SARTHAK JASWAL SHALU VERMA 80
454 JASMEH N PERIWAL NIMIT PERIWAL SURUCHI PERIWAL 60
455 VIDHAAN  ARORA SIDHARTH ARORA SWATI SHARMA 50
456 AYANSH  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA EKTA GUPTA 60
457 KIASH  BANSAL GOPAL BANSAL RICHA BANSAL 70
458 HINAISHA  SIDANA SAGAR SIDANA SAKSHI ARORA 60
459 MANRAJ SINGH BHATIA MANPREET SINGH SARANJEET KAUR 60
460 INAAYA  GOELA YASH GOELA ASHI GOELA 60
461 VIDHISHA  GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA RITU GUPTA 60
462 ISHAAN  AGGARWAL SUMIT AGGARWAL DEEPTI GARG 50
463 AVIRAJ  NAAGAR TEKAM SINGH VINEETA SINGH 40
465 NAYRA  RANA RAVI RANA SRISHTI GOEL 60
466 GAURIK  KUMAR KUNAL KUMAR VASUNDHRA DEYLWAN 60
467 IDAYA  GOEL SANYAM GOEL ANKITA AGGARWAL 50
469 REEVA  BHARDWAJ ANKIT BHARDWAJ MONICA BHARDWAJ 50
470 SWARNIMA  RANA SHRESHT RANA NEETU SINGH 60
471 KRISHA  BHATIA SUNNY BHATIA GARIMA BHATIA 60
473 SHIVANSH  GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA EKTA GUPTA 50
474 SHIVAAY  RAHUL GUPTA SURBHI GUPTA 60
475 ARPIT  GUPTA ARPIT GUPTA ISHA GUPTA 60
476 ANSHITA GARG INDIAN NITIN GARG MANSI GARG 60
477 KANAV  JAIN SIDDHANT JAIN RITIKA JAIN 60
478 ADHOKSAJA  BISHT VIVEK NEGI MONIKA NEGI 50
480 GIYANA  GAMBHIR MAYANK GAMBHIR SIMMY GAMBHIR 80
481 MANVI  BHARDWAJ MOHAN LAL MOHINI BHARDWAJ 50
483 ANAV  JAIN PANKAJ JAIN GARIMA JAIN 60
484 ANJANEYA  BABBAR VAIBHAV BABBAR PAYAL BABBAR 40
485 SHIVANSHI  BUDHIRAJA SUNIL KUMAR KOMAL BUDHIRAJA 50
486 RIDANSH  KHANNA SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA GANGANIA 60
487 LINASHA  GAUR AAKASH DEEP GAUR EKTA VERMA 60
488 KRIYANSH  WADHWA CHAITANYA WADHWA RUPALI WADHWA 60
490 VEDANSH  MALHOTRA NITIN MALHOTRA NIDHI DAWER MALHOTRA 70
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493 VIHANA  KOCHHAR PRITHVI RAJ KOCHHAR DIVYA KOCHHAR 80
494 NIRVAIR  ARORA MOHIT ARORA DEEPALI 40
495 YUVAAN KAPOOR  HIMANSHU KAPOOR SWATI KAPOOR 50
496 AVIKA  SHARMA NEHA SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 60
497 DHARVI  KHANDELWAL ROHIT KHANDELWAL HEMLATA KHANDELWAL 60
498 VIBHUM  MONIKA GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA 80
500 SAESHA  KHANNA ABHIMANYU KHANNA GARIMA CHAWLA 50
501 ADVAIT  GULATI DEEPANSHU GULATI SHWETA BINDRA GULATI 70
502 AVYUKT  GARG SHEKHAR GARG DEEPIKA GARG 60
503 HITANSHI  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA 50
504 SAAVI  DHALL SAHIB DHALL SHIRIN DHALL 60
505 AARISH  KHERA ABHISHEK KHERA YOGITA 60
506 VINEET  DEOARSHI VIKAS DEOARSHI RAVNEET KAUR 60
507 KARTIK  KHANDELWAL DEEPAK KHANDELWAL SHALINI KHANDELWAL 50
508 NYRA  MADAN PRAVEEN MADAN TANIA MEHRA 60
509 SHUBHADAA  RATHOR ROHIT RATHOR GEETA RANI 60
510 ADVIK  JAIN MOHIT JAIN SONALI JAIN 60
511 SHIVAY  SINGHAL RAJAT GUPTA VAISHALI GUPTA 60
512 QIMAT  VAID KARAN VAID HEENA BANSAL 60
513 HIYAAN  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA VAISHALI GUPTA 50
514 ATHARV  ARORA SAGAR ARORA SURBHI ARORA 60
515 REYANSH  KHETARPAL RAHUL KHETARPAL HIMANI 70
516 RIAAN  PURI MANISH PURI VAISHALI NAKRA 50
517 SUMAIRA  CHOPRA SUDHIR CHOPRA SEEMA 60
518 KIANA  GUPTA ARJUN GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA 60
519 MANVIK  SINGH RAMNEET VAID RAVLEEN KAUR 60
520 SHRIDHA  GARG DEEPAK GARG RUCHI GUPTA 60
521 INAYA  SAHNI ROHAN SAHNI KANCHAN SAHNI 60
522 PRAGGNYA  GAURAV KUMAR NIDHI SINGH 60
523 ADYA  GOYAL MAHENDRA GOYAL SONAM GOYAL 50
524 KRISHAY  JAIN DR PULKIT JAIN DR RICHA AGARWAL JAIN 60
525 AMAY  JAIN DR PULKIT JAIN DR RICHA AGARWAL JAIN 60
526 HRIDIK  BERI RAHUL BERI CHETNA BERI 60
527 ARYANSH  GOEL SHUBHAM GOEL SAKSHI GOEL 60
528 ADISHEE  JAIIN PARITOSH JAIN GARIMA JAIN 60
529 KAIRA  GUPTA ASHWARYA GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA 60
530 VRITIKA  AGGARWAL MANOJ AGGARWAL SANGEETA AGGARWAL 70
531 SHARVIL  GARG RAHUL GARG MONIKA GUPTA 70
532 SURYODAY SINGH DHANKHAR VIVEK SINGH CHOUDHARY AJANTA DHANKHAR 50
533 IVAAN  SINGH UJJWAL SINGH PRIYANKA 60
534 MIHIRAAN  THUKRAL MOHIT THUKRAL DR. MOUSUMI GOGOI 60
535 PRANJAL  PANKAJ CHANDER PRABHA 60
536 KRISHVI  ANAND MOHIT ANAND PRABHJYOT KAUR MANKU 60
537 RIDAY  GOYAL GOVIND AGGARWAL KIRAN 60
540 CHARVIK  YADAV JITENDER KUMAR RAJNI KUMARI 60
541 AVISHA  AGARWAL HARSHIT KUMAR GARIMA GUPTA 60
542 AVIK  ARORA ANKUR ARORA VAISHALI ARORA 60
543 ANAISHA  JAIN ASHISH JAIN ANKITA JAIN 80
544 MONIK  KHANDELWAL SIDHARTH KHANDELWAL PAYAL GUGLANI 60
545 PARTH  GUPTA ARPIT GUPTA VANDANA MAHESHWARI 60
546 KIYANSH  KAURA RISHABH KAURA MEGHA 60
547 SAMARTH  BATRA ROHIT BATRA PURNIMA BATRA 60
548 AARAV  GUPTA SIDDHARTH GUPTA SHELLY GARG 60
549 ANAYRA  GUPTA BHAVYA GUPTA SHRUTI GOYAL 40
550 YASHARTH  TYAGI MANGESHWAR MONIKA TYAGI 60
552 MIHIT  JAIN MANISH JAIN MUSKAN JAIN 70
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554 MAHAMMAD  ZAID MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL TOOBA JAVED 50
555 VIRAAJ  JAIN NITIN JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN 70
556 OMISHA  ROY ANUPAM ROY KAVERI BISWAS 60
557 SONIYA  BANSAL KARAN BANSAL JAYANTI BANSAL 60
559 PRISHA  YADAV SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV POONAM YADAV 60
560 NYSHA  NAGPAL ANKIT NAGPAL MEHAK ANAND 50
561 GUREKAM SINGH KALRA PAWANDEEP SINGH GUNNDEEP KAUR 60
562 YUVAAN  GUPTA SAURABH ANSHIKHA GUPTA 60
563 MOHAMMAD  ANAS MOHAMMAD AHMAD HADIYAFATIMA 40
564 RUDRANSH  SONI AKSHAY VERMA ANSHUL 60
565 VAMIKA  BARI VIKAS BARI SAPNA BARI 50
566 GARV  CHAUHAN PUNEET CHAUHAN KHUSHBU P CHAUHAN 60
567 AHAN  MONGA SAVAR MONGA ANNA MONGA 40
568 PARTH  GARG SAMARTH GARG PARIDHI GARG 60
570 KABIR  SACHDEVA MOHIT SACHDEVA KOMALPREET KAUR SACHDEVA 60
571 HITESHI  GUPTA YASH GUPTA MUGDHA GUPTA 50
572 ANAV  MITTAL AMIT GUPTA OJUSVI DHANKAR 60
573 ASHNOOR  WASON NIKHIL WASON JASMEEN WASON 60
574 TIYARA  MALHOTRA MR. NITIN MALHOTRA MRS SANGEETA MALHOTRA 50
575 DAKSHAYANI  RATHORE RAVI VERMA SWATI RATHORE 60
576 AYANSHI  KUMARI DR ABHAY SHANKAR PRASAD SWETA KUMARI 60
577 VANSH  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA KRITIKA GUPTA 80
578 HITAKSHI  BHARDWAJ PANKAJ BHARDWAJ SHALU RANI 60
579 ANSH  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA KRITIKA GUPTA 80
580 MRIDUM  MEHRA RAJAT MEHRA LAXMI 50
582 MIRAV  GUPTA VASU GUPTA KARUNA GUPTA 80
583 RIYANSH  BABBAR AMIT BABBAR JYOTSNA BABBAR 80
584 VEER  GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA DR AANCHAL GUPTA 60
585 VRISHANK  GUPTA VARUN GUPTA ADITI VARUN GUPTA 60
586 SAANVIKA  GOEL RISHABH GOEL SHANYA GOEL 50
587 BHARGAVI  YADAV DR. VIJAY KUMAR YADAV DR. MANISHA CHAURASIYA 50
588 REYANSH  DHAWAN KARTIK RAI DHAWAN RAJNI GUPTA 60
589 SIDDHARTH  FALODIA MANISH KUMAR FALODIA SURBHI JAIN 60
590 BHHIV S SAINI HEMANT SAINI ARZOO TAGRA 50
591 HANVIKA SHREE NANGIA JALAJ NANGIA DIVYA SONI 60
592 AURANYA  KESHRI PARINEET KESHRI APURVA KESHRI 60
593 ANAMMIKA  AHLUWALIA ANIL AHLUWALIA AMIT KAUR AHLUWALLIA 60
595 AADVIK  JAIN ANUJ JAIN RIDHIMA JAIN 50
596 AKSHAT  JINDAL AMIT JINDAL MEENAKSHI JINDAL 60
598 ARIKA  JAIN SHOBHIT JAIN DIVYA JAIN 70
599 RECHAL  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA LAXMI GUPTA 50
600 VANSHIKA  JAIN MANSHU JAIN SHREYA JAIN 60
601 ADHRIT  LAROIA ASHISH LAROIA SHEETAL BHATI 60
602 TEGHBIR  SINGH DAPINDER SINGH MANMEET KAUR 60
603 AVYAAN  JAIN MAYANK JAIN SHIVANI JAIN 50
604 AADHYA  SHARMA MANISH SHARMA RUPA SHARMA 50
605 BHAVYAM  ARORA VANSHUL ARORA SRISHTI ARORA 50
608 NAVYA  SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA SAKSHI JOSHI 60
609 SAIRA  BAHL SHIVAM BAHL ANU ASIJA 60
610 DHWANI - DEEPIKA GUPTA ASHWANI GUPTA DEEPIKA AGGARWAL 60
611 NAVISH  SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA SAKSHI JOSHI 60
612 TIYANSHI  KUMAR KUMAR GOURAV KAJAL GOURAV KUMAR 60
613 PARTH  AGGARWAL LAKSHAY AGGARWAL BARKHA JAIN 60
614 GANISHKA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA MOHITA SINGHAL 60
615 LABHYA  MALIK PARVEEN MALIK RITU 60
616 PEHR  BANSAL MAYANK BANSAL EKTA BANSAL 60
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617 KIYANSH  BHATIA LAKSHYA BHATIA YASHIKA 60
618 DIVISHA  DAGUR GAURAV DAGUR PALLAVI JAIN 60
619 DIVYANSH  JAIN CHETAN JAIN DIVYA JAIN 50
620 MAANYA  SETHI NITIN SETHI VEENU GOGIA 60
621 KHUSHI  VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA VANDANA VERMA 60
622 IVYA  DHALL SAKSHAM DHALL TRISHA DHALL 60
623 MITANSH  BANSAL SACHIN BANSAL POONAM BANSAL 60
624 VIHAA  JAISWAL NEELANSHU JAISWAL RICHA GUPTA 60
625 EKAVIRA  TIWARI VIPUL KUMAR TIWARI PAYAL DWIVEDI 60
626 YAKSHIT  THAKUR VIKRANT THAKUR MANSI 50
627 RAANISH  JAIN ANKUR JAIN NUPUR JAIN 70
628 KAASHVI  SONI AKASH SONI BARKHA VERMA 60
629 RAYNA  MAHAJAN ANSHUL MAHAJAN MEGHA GUPTA 60
631 MADHAV  CHUGH SUBHASH CHUGH MANISHA CHUGH 30
632 NAMISH  ARORA GULSHAN ARORA PRIYANKA ARORA 50
633 AGASTYA  CHAUHAN PURSHOTAM CHAUHAN PALLAVI CHAUHAN 60
634 IRAJ  SARIN SAHIL SARIN RITIKA SARIN 80
635 AVISHA  GUPTA ANISH GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA 60
636 DIPSHA  SINGH DR. ISHWAR SINGH DARJI PINKEE RANI 60
637 VIVAAN  KALRA SAGAR KALRA RITU ARORA 60
638 VIRAAJ  NARANG JATIN NARANG BABITA 70
639 VRISHANK  GOYAL DEEPAK GOYAL HIMANSHI GOYAL 40
640 AAVYA  JAIN AVI JAIN CHHAVI JAIN 60
641 KAVLEEN  KAUR JUGJIT SINGH HARJOT KAUR 60
642 GARGI  GARG HIMANSHU BHANUPRIYA 60
643 JAKSH  WADHAWAN AMIT WADHAWAN SWATI CHHABRA 60
644 AVYAAN  GUPTA AMAN GUPTA NEHA MITTAL 60
645 ASHWATH  AERON TUSHAR AERON MANSI SHARMA 60
646 AMAYRA  SHARMA NIKHIL SHARMA SONALI ARORA SHARMA 60
647 MANUSHREE  CHADHA YOGESH CHADHA ANUSHA CHADHA 70
648 UTKARSHI  SHARMA SONU KANIKA SHARMA 60
649 VEDANSHI  SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH ARCHITA SINGH 40
650 DEVARSH KUMAR GOLA KARAN KUMAR GOLA KARISHMA NIRALA 50
651 KHIYANSH  JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN POOJA JAIN 60
652 AVYAAN  THAKUR RANVIR SINGH THAKUR MEENU RANI 40
653 PREESHA  AGGARWAL SHOBHIT AGGARWAL MANISHA AGGARWAL 60
654 PRANAVI  TIWARI ANOOP TIWARI MEENU TIWARI 50
656 HARSHVARDHAN  KHAIRWA BRIJRAJ SINGH KHAIRWA PINKI BHAKER 60
657 OMYA  MAHAJAN MOHIT KUMAR MAHAJAN DIVYA SHARMA 60
658 TRISHIKA DUBEY  VISHAL SHANKAR DUBEY SHIKHA DUBEY 50
659 SHIVANYA  NAGPAL ANKIT NAGPAL SURBHI NAGPAL 60
660 NAYAN  AKASH RASHMI 60
661 ATHARV  THAKUR PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR KALPANA THAKUR 60
662 RIVAANSH  MARWAHA TUSHAR MARWAHA ASHITA SACHDEVA MARWAHA 50
663 SHASHWAT  SINGH SACHIN SINGH CHHAVI TOMAR 50
664 YANSH  MEHTA PRAFUL MEHTA SHRUTI MEHTA 50
666 JASRAJ SINGH ARORA PRABHJOT SINGH GURSIMRAN KAUR 60
667 NIYA  ALI MOHAMMAD AFZAL ALI DIVYA SARIN 50
668 AVYUKT  KHANDELWAL ASHISH GUPTA POOJA KHANDELWAL 70
669 KAASHVI  GUNWANI HITESH GUNWANI BHAWNA GUNWANI 60
670 RUDRA  SHARMA VISHISHT SHARMA PARUL SHARMA 60
671 VAIDANSH  VIJAY KUMAR VEENU 60
672 GITANSH  SINGH DINESH SINGH DEEPIKA 70
673 ANVAY  GUPTA ASHWANI GUPTA SHIPRA GUPTA 50
674 DIVISHAA  JAIN NITIN JAIN URVASHI JAIN 40
675 KARTIK  SAMAR AMIT SAMAR BARJESH KUMARI 80
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676 KIYANSH  KEDIA GIRISH KEDIA MANILA AGGARWAL 60
677 AMBIKA SINGH KATHAIT ADITYA SINGH NIDHI KUMARI 60
678 DRAVISH  JAIN GAURAV KUAMAR JAIN DEEPALI GOYAL 70
679 MANISH  CHAUHAN MANISH CHAUHAN SHWETA SINGH 50
680 VIRANSH  ARYA AMAN ARYA NISHIMA KAPOOR 50
681 AAVYA  GOEL SACHIN GOEL MAMTA GOEL 50
682 AMYRA  KHANDELWAL SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL SONIA KHANDELWAL 60
683 LATISH  ARORA SAURABH ARORA VARSHA ARORA 60
684 ATHARVA  SAINI VIKAS KUMAR MEENU GREWAL 60
685 NAITIK  DIXIT AMAN DIXIT AKANSHA MISHRA 60
686 DRITI  KUMARI BUNTY KUMAR SWEETY KUMARI 60
687 PRANSHI  TAYAL PRAVEEN TAYAL KOMAL TAYAL 50
688 PRABHGUN  GUGLANI JATIN KUMAR KANCHAN GUGLANI 60
689 DEVISHA  MEHTA SANJEEV MEHTA PRIYA WALIA 60
690 NIHAAN  LOKHEDIA BHARAT KUMAR POOJA BUNDEL 70
691 RUDRA  GARG MANISH GARG ADITI GARG 60
692 ABEER  KALRA VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA 60
694 KAVEER  KALRA VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA 50
695 IVAAN  VERMA MANISH VERMA SURBHI HANS 60
696 HETANSH  MITTAL MUKUL MITTAL KOMAL MITTAL 50
697 ADVIKA  JAIN AASHISH JAIN ANSHI JAIN 60
698 REYANA  GUPTA SARTHAK GUPTA SOMYA GUPTA 80
699 AMEY SINGH YADAV ASHUTOSH YADAV ANJU YADAV 60
700 KRISHAV  NARULA ANKIT NARULA AASHNA NARULA 50
701 AADHYA  SHUKLA ABHISHEK SHUKLA SANDHYA SHUKLA 60
702 GURU KRIPAL GARG ABHISHEK GARG RITU RANI 60
703 RDHITAA HARNISH PATEL HARNISH PATEL DEEPIKA HARNISH PATEL 60
704 PRATHAMRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN PINKY 60
705 RIDHANSH  CHATKARA JATIN CHATKARA DIVYA KUMRA CHATKARA 60
706 ISHANI  KAMBOJ DR. KULDEEP KUMAR KAMBOJ DR. SHIKHA KAMBOJ 50
707 KRISHA  GUPTA HIMANSHU GUPTA ARCHNA GUPTA 80
709 MANAN  GUPTA MR.RAHUL GUPTA MS. TANVI GUPTA 70
710 VAANYA  CHAUHAN NITIN CHAUHAN SUNITA 60
711 JIYANSH  MALIK PARVEEN MALIK MAANVI MALIK 50
712 PARTH  CHOPRA RAGHAV CHOPRA INDU CHOPRA 70
713 IBAAN  AGGARWAL NITESH AGGARWAL PREETI AGGARWAL 60
714 KIANSHA  PANJRATH KHAYANUSH PANJRATH KANISHKA NARULA 60
716 SAYAANSH  AGGARWAL SAJAL AGGARWAL MILI AGGARWAL 50
717 AVYUKT  GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA KAJAL GOEL 60
718 ISHNAVI  SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH POOJA KUSHWAHA 60
719 VEDANSHI  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA POOJA GUPTA 50
720 CHARVI  GUPTA VIPUL GUPTA KOMAL GUPTA 60
721 MISHIKA  TOMAR MANISH TOMAR SHAIFALI TOMAR 60
722 SYRA  RUKHAYA VISHAL KUMAR MEHAK 60
723 PRIYANSHI  CHOPRA RAMAN CHOPRA AMBIKA BHATIA 50
724 ARGHYA  JAIN ADISH JAIN PARUL JAIN 50
725 URVANSH SINGH JAIN VIKAS JAIN SHWETA JAIN 50
726 AANYA  SHARMA ABHAY SHARMA SONIA SHARMA 30
727 VEDA  GUSAIN ABHISHEK GUSAIN BHUMIKA SHARMA 60
728 AANVYA  GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA BHAVIKA BANSAL 60
730 HINAYA  SINGHAL LALIT SINGHAL POOJA SINGHAL 50
731 AISHWARYA  SONI VIVEK SONI UMA SONI 70
733 KINAYA  ARYA ABHISHEK ARYA AAKANKSHA JAIN 60
734 SAANVI  BHASIN SUSHANT BHASIN RUPALI BHASIN 50
735 JIVANSHA  RAWAL JATIN RAWAL POOJA RAWAL 50
736 EVAAN  SARAF RUDRA SARAF NEHA BHATIA 60
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737 JAITVIK  KHETARPAL VARUN KHETARPAL RUCHIKA KHETARPAL 60
738 MOHAMMAD ARSALAN  MOHAMMAD AFZAL ANAM AFZAL 60
739 KRITVIK  GOEL AJAY GOEL KAVITA GOEL 50
740 OMAANSH  KATHURIA SAHIL KATHURIA NIHARIKA KATHURIA 60
741 RUHAAN  ANAND CHIRAG ANAND RUCHIKA ANAND 60
742 SNEHA  BHARATI AMRESH KUMAR PRITI RANI 60
743 ARHAM  ALAM SUHAIL ALAM FAIZA 50
744 ANAYA  BHASIN SAURABH BHASIN NEHA BHASIN 50
745 DIVIT  GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA KOMAL RANI 60
746 SANSKRITI  SINGH MANISH KUMAR SMITA SINGH 50
747 HRDAYA  PANKAJ TAYAL GUPTA DR GAURI 60
748 HITANSHI  GUPTA PANKAJ TAYAL GUPTA DR GAURI 60
749 ARHAM  GULGULIA ANKIT GULGULIA PRIYANKA GULGULIA 50
750 NIRVANSH  SINGHAL SACHIN SINGHAL SHIVANI SINGHAL 60
751 ANAYARA  HANDA SAURABH HANDA MAMTA NEGI 50
752 MYRA  GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA HEMA GUPTA 70
753 MEDANT  ROHIT BRIJWASI POONAM RANI 50
754 MAYANK  SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SONAM SHAKYA 50
755 RUTVI  NIRMAN TUSHAR NIRMAN SONALI 60
756 MIVAAN  PARAS KOCHAR SIMPLE  KOCHAR 40
757 VANI  GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA SAKSHI GUPTA 60
758 DEV  GOYAL PRADEEP GOYAL MANISHA MITTAL 60
759 NEYATI  BHARDWAJ ROHIT BHARDWAJ SAKSHI VYAS 50
761 FIYONA  CHHABRA ANAND CHHABRA SWATI CHHABRA 50
763 HIMAKSH  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA SONAKSHI GUPTA 60
764 NITANT  AGGARWAL NAVNEET AGGARWAL ANJALI AGGARWAL 60
765 ISHANI  SINGHAL MOHIT SINGHAL PIIJA GUPTA 60
766 GURBANI  BATRA DEEPAK BATRA SWATI BATRA 90
769 RUTVI  GOYAL TARUN GOYAL MAMTA 60
770 GAURANSHI  NEGI AKASH NEGI ANU NEGI 50
771 ADVAIT  GAUTAM DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH RAJANI KUMARI 60
772 VANEESHA  MENDIRATTA SUMIT MENDIRATTA AARTI KANSAL 60
773 RANVIIR BHARAT RATHI BHARAT RATHI BHARTI RATHI 40
775 ATHARV  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA SMRITI GUPTA 60
776 ANTIMA  SANJAY POOJA 80
777 ASHVIK  GUPTA TUSHAR GUPTA HIMMI GUPTA 80
778 VAIBHAVI  NAVEEN KUMAR SARITA ARYA 50
779 ARYA  MITTAL SUSHANT MITTAL DR. SHRADDHA PAL 60
780 VIAAN  MEHDIRATTA SAHIL MEHDIRATTA SHIVANI MEHDIRATTA 60
781 SHREYAS  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA SHAILY GUPTA 60
783 MAIRAV  RAHUL ALLAWADI PINKY KANWAT 60
784 PRISHA  SINGHAL TARUN SINGHAL RITIKA SINGHAL 60
785 VEDANSH  SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA ARTI TRIPATHI 60
786 KRISHA  JINDAL BHARAT JINDAL PRIYA MITTAL 50
787 NITYA  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA SMRITI GUPTA 60
788 KIYANSH  JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN SRISHTI JAIN 50
789 AISHAANI  MITTAL RAVI MITTAL EKTA GARG 40
790 VAANI  RAWAL VIPUL RAWAL SONIA SHARMA 50
791 AAVYA  BANSAL AKSHAT BANSAL MALVIKA AGGARWAL 50
792 NIMRATT  KHUURAANA SATYAM KHURANA SWATI MADAAN KHURANA 60
793 DIVISHA  AHUJA TARUN AHUJA SNEH 60
794 YUVAAN  NAND KISHOR SEEMA 60
795 HRIDAY  MITTAL YASH MITTAL ANUGYA GOEL 60
796 AVISHKA  JAIN AVI JAIN AKANKSHA JAIN 50
797 TISHYA  GUPTA RAJAN KUMAR PREETY GUPTA 50
798 PRATYUSH  SINGH GAGAN KUMAR SWATI SINGH 60
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799 AARNIK  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA TWINKLE GUPTA 90
800 VIYANSH  UPADHYAY GOPAL DUTT UPADHYAY POOJA 50
801 RISHIK  ARORA ASHISH ARORA KETIKA ARORA 60
802 VAYU  KHARI NITISH KHARI LALITA KHARI 60
803 DHRITI  KHURANA HANSHUL KHURANA GEETIKA KHURANA 60
804 SHIVANYA  GUPTA APOORV GUPTA SMRITI JAIN 60
805 YUVAAN  GOEL RAHUL GOEL MEENAL GARG 80
806 SOMESH  THAKUR RAJA KR THAKUR MENKA KUMARI 50
807 DIVYANSH  JINDAL NIKUNJ JINDAL SONAL AGRAWAL 50
809 AVIRA  CHAWLA MANISH CHAWLA KRITIKA CHAWLA 80
810 DRESHAL  TARUN KUMAR POOJA DEVI 50
811 SAMEER RAI SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA 50
812 RAKSHITA  KUMARI LOKESH KUMAR DEEPA 60
813 NITAI  KHARWAL KULDEEP KHARWAL HIMANI GODWAL 60
816 GAURIKA  JINDAL SUSHANT JINDAL SHIPRA JINDAL 50
818 VIORICA  BASOYA NIMESH BASOYA PREETI CHOUDHARY 70
819 GRANTH  WASON GAURAV WASON SONIA WASON 60
821 NIMAYEE  AIRAN HARSH ARUN AKSHITA AGGARWAL AIRAN 60
822 BHAVIN  SONI SAURABH SONI YATIKA SONI 60
823 NAKSHITH  TAYAL YOGESH TAYAL SHWETA PODDAR 60
824 MADHAVI  ATUL VIKRAM BALI ANSHUL BALI 70
825 KAMAKSHI  SRIVASTAVA ANKUR SRIVASTAVA SHIVALI SRIVASTAVA 50
826 DHRITI  GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA NISHTHA GUPTA 50
827 NITYA  SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA UDITI SHARMA 60
828 MANASVI  SINGH VIPIN SINGH KAMLA 40
829 RITYA  ASHISH KUMAR JYOTI RANI 60
830 NEMISH  JAIN AYUSH JAIN NEETI JAIN 50
831 SOHAM  SHARMA JOGINDER DEEPIKA 60
832 MAISHA  KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH CHARU KAUR 50
833 ADVIK  SONTHALIA ANKIT KUMAR SONTHALIA DIPA SONTHALIA 60
834 SARTHAK  YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV SANGEETA 50
835 PRIYASH CHAUHAN  CHAUHAN AASHISH CHAUHAN PRIYANKA CHAUHAN 50
836 SHIVANK  SHARMA NIVESH SHARMA RUPALI SHARMA 60
837 AGASTYA  NAND PRADYUMN NAND MONA NANDWANI 60
838 MEHER  MEHTA VARUN MEHTA NEHA MEHTA 50
839 HANIYA  ZAFER IQBAL SHIEN AKHTAR 60
840 KABIR  CHADHA KARAN CHADHA GEETIKA KATARIA 60
841 DHAWIN  JAIN MUKUL JAIN MEGHA JAIN 60
842 SAMARTH  BASOYA ARUN BASOYA DIVYA NAGAR 50
843 AVIRA  MINA GAURAV KUMAR MEENA POONAM 60
844 MISHIKA  BANSAL SACHIN BANSAL SHRUTI BANSAL 50
845 NIVAAN  SINGHAL ANKUR SINGHAL POOJA GUPTA 50
846 MOHAMMED ARHAM  SHEIKH MOHAMMED AADIL AFSHANA BANO 60
847 MEET  KHANNA KARAN KHANNA KAVITA 60
848 MAHIKA  KHANNA KARAN KHANNA KAVITA 50
849 GRANTH  TYAGI VICHITRA TYAGI SUBAH 60
850 DIVIT  DUNGARWAL ALOK DUNGARWAL NIKITA SURANA 60
851 DEVASYA  GANDHI DHEERAJ GANDHI SHILPA GANDHI 60
853 ANVIKA  DR AMIT KUMAR DR SAPNA CHOURASIYA 60
854 SHIVANSH  BHATI SANDEEP KUMAR HIMANSHI CHOPRA 60
855 NAVISHA  SONI MR HIMAKSHU SONI MS.TARUNA SONI 60
856 HIMANI  SHARMA PRINCE SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA 70
857 MANAN  DUA NITESH KUMAR DUA PRIYANKA DUA 70
859 SHIVANSH  MITTAL RAGHAV MITTAL PARUL GUPTA 60
860 REYAN  MEHTA HIMANSHU MEHTA NOOR MEHTA 50
861 REET  PURI RAJAT PURI JAGISHA PURI 60
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862 MANVIK  GOEL NIKHIL GOEL NEETIKA GOEL 60
863 PRISHA  MITTAL MISHANK MITTAL SHILPA MITTAL 60
864 LUVIK  GUPTA ANSHUL KUMAR GUPTA SORBHI GUPTA 70
865 STAVYA  MAHAJAN YATIN MAHAJAN NISHTHA MAHAJAN 60
866 SATVIK  MADAN DARPAN MADAN PALAK MADAN 60
867 KABIR  SINGH SUMIT KUMAR AMRITA 50
868 SHRON  CHAUDHARY RONIT KASANA BHARTI 50
869 HRIDHAAN  JAIN HARSH VARDHAN JAIN ADITI JAIN 50
870 VEDIKA  SHUKLA ASHWINI KUMAR SHUKLA NISHA JHA 60
872 AVIR  AGRAWAL RAKESH BEHARI AGRAWAL RUCHI AGRAWAL 40
873 GARV  ROHILLA DHRUV ROHILLA SADHNA 60
875 MRIDA  ARORA SHANTANU ARORA SONAM ARORA 50
876 GARVIK  SHAIVA NAVEEN SHAIVA NEHA SHAIVA 50
877 VEDAANTA  GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL PRIYA 60
878 UDAY  GOEL GEET GOEL PRACHI TANWAR 60
879 AASHVI  JAIN ASHISH JAIN SHEETAL JAIN 80
880 GAYATRI  KHANNA NIKHIL KHANNA VAISHALI KHANNA 50
881 NIYATI  SINGH VIPIN SINGH CHANDRIKA GAUTAM 60
882 HANVIKA  BAJAJ DEEPAK BAJAJ GEETA BAJAJ 50
883 KIAAN  CHAUDHARY RAHUL SINGH MAMTA BANIWAL 40
884 RIDHI  AGGARWAL CHANDER KANT AGGARWAL RUCHIKA AGGARWAL 50
885 DIVYANSH  GARG VAIBHAV GARG GARIMA 60
886 MAHI  VERMA MANOBHAV VERMA MANISHA SIKKA VERMA 50
887 HANVIKA  AHUJA PRINCE AHUJA KITTY 40
888 LAKSHITA  SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA SHALINY PANDEY 50
889 DHANVIIN  ARORA MAYANK ARORA MONIKA ARORA 50
890 DIVISHA  SINGHAL VIVEK KUMAR SINGHAL PRIYANKA SINGHAL 70
891 JAISVI  ANAND CHETAN ANAND SAKSHI ANAND 50
892 VEDANSH  GUPTA SHRIDUL GUPTA SWAYAM SIDDHA 50
893 NANDIKA BHARAT KAPOOR BHARAT KAPOOR PRIYANKA KAPOOR 70
894 DITI  PRIYANKA MEHTA MRS. PRIYANKA MEHTA 60
895 YUVAAN  MENDIRATTA KUSHAGAR MENDIRATTA SIMRAN KAUR MENDIRATTA 50
896 JIYAANSH  CHAUDHARY GOURAV JYOTI 50
897 ANGAD  CHAPRANA AKSHAY KUMAR CHAPRANA MONIKA CHAUDHARY 60
898 AAROHI  VASHISHT NAMAN SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 60
899 RADHYA  JINDAL VAIBHAV JINDAL MADHVI JINDAL 80
900 GYANVI  CHHABRA KUMAR ANUPAM CHHABRA RAJINDER KAUR CHHABRA 50
901 AVYAAN  GOEL RAGHAV GOEL SWASTI GOEL 50
902 AVYAAN  DAHIYA NISHANT DAHIYA NEHA SHARMA 60
903 AGASTAY  VASHISHT NAMAN SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 60
904 KAVANJOT  SINGH MANPREET SINGH PULKIT BINDRA 30
905 RINAY  THAKUR ANCHAL NEHA 60
906 HETANSH  BOTHRA ANKIT BOTHRA PRITI BOTHRA 60
907 AGASTYA AGARWAL MONGA UDAY MONGA PRAJAL AGARWAL 60
908 SHIVANSH  KAUSHIK AMIT KAUSHIK SHILPI 50
909 AVIK  GUPTA ARCHIT GUPTA RIYA GUPTA 60
910 HARMEHAR KAUR BATRA CHARANPREET RENU VIRMANI 60
911 KIAAN  SONI HIMANSHOO SONI GARIMA NARANG SONI 60
912 RITUJ  RAJU RAVINA KUMARI 50
913 KINAYA  GULATI ASHISH GULATI SAUMYA 60
915 NITYA  SHARMA MAYANK SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA 50
916 ATHARV  GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA TANYA GUPTA 60
917 VIR  BUDHIRAJA MITESH BUDHIRAJA ARUSHI TANDON 60
918 AADRITI  SHARMA SONU KUMAR NEHA KUMARI 60
919 TAKSSHVI  JAIN DIVESH JAIN SONIA JAIN 80
920 DAIVIK  KUMAR RAMESHWAR OM KARINI 60
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921 TENEESHA  MALHOTRA VIKRAM MALHOTRA BHANU MALHOTRA 60
922 NIVAAN  VATSA ASHWANI VATSA POOJA SHARMA 60
924 SAHIR  SAKHUJA PARAS SAKHUJA CRIPSY SAKHUJA 50
925 ZIYA  ARORA MOHIT ARORA DAKSHITA JAIN 60
926 AARYA  JINDAL GOPAL JINDAL CHARVI SINGH 80
927 ARNIT  CHUGH NITIN CHUG AARTI 50
928 MUHAMMAD  SULAIMAN MD AFZAL SADAF AFZAL 40
929 AADYA  GOSWAMI KETAN GOSWAMI MEGHA MALIK 60
930 VANYA  GUPTA RITISH GUPTA GAURI GUPTA 90
931 MISHKA  BISHT GOVIND BISHT KRITIKA MEENA 50
932 SHARVIL  YADAV SAMAN YADAV PRIYA  YADAV 50
933 VIHAAN  ARORA SARTHAK ARORA KANUPRIYA ARORA 60
934 KIAAN  BANGIA DHEERAJ BANGIA DEEPTI KATYAL 50
935 SUYASH  MAHAJAN DHEERAJ MAHAJAN RICHA GUPTA 60
937 AVEER  VERMA DR. ARUN VERMA DR. MANMEET KAUR 50
938 MISHITA KHANNA KUMAR NISHANT KUMAR TANYA KHANNA 80
939 AADHYA  JAIN APURV JAIN RICHA JAIN 60
940 PRANAV AMAR GUPTA AMAR GUPTA SHALLY GUPTA 50
941 DEVISH  SHAH PANKAJ SHAH DR KHUSHBOO SAGAR 60
943 KIYANSH  SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR ARCHANA SINGH 60
944 YAKSHIT  DAMACHYA JITENDRA MANJU 50
945 ANVIKA  VIJAY POPLI JYOTIKA KHATTAR 60
947 SHIVEK  DHULL VIVEK DHULL SHIVANGI SHARMA 80
948 MAYUKH  JAIN SUMIT JAIN SABY JAIN 80
949 LIYANSH  KHEM CHAND MEENA KRAPA BAI 60
950 SEHAJ  CHAWLA GAUTAM CHAWLA MEHAK CHAWLA 40
951 SHIVAY  MAHAJAN PRIYANK MAHAJAN PRIYANKA MAHAJAN 50
953 MONIT  PAL KAMAL KISHOR RUBY PAL 50
954 PRANSH  SHARMA PRATEEK SHARMA SAKSHI SHARMA 60
955 ATHARV  BANSAL NEERAJ GUPTA GUNJAN GUPTA 50
956 BHAVIT  POPLI ALOK POPLI PAYAL POPLI 50
957 REYANSH  YADAV RAJNEESH KUMAR MANJARY YADAV 60
960 YESHA  GOEL ABHISHEK GOEL SHUBHANGI AGGARWAL 60
961 RUDRAKSHI  CHHABRA PANKAJ CHHABRA NITU CHHABRA 60
962 ADHRIT  KHANDELWAL VIPLUV KHANDELWAL POONAM KHANDELWAL 50
963 BANROOP  KAUR PARMEET SINGH NARANG GURSHEEN KAUR 60
964 MISHIKA  GOEL SAHIL GOEL EKTA GOEL 60
966 AHAAN  KALRA RAHUL KALRA MEHAK DUA KALRA 60
967 VIHA  JAIN HIMANSHU JAIN MITALI JAIN 50
968 KIYAN MANOCHA TOMAR ANKIT ANJALI MANOCHA 40
969 YAYAVAR GOHAIN PANDEYA SRI RAM PANDEYA PALLAVI BORGOHAIN 40
970 SAMARTH  MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA PINKI MISHRA 50
971 DIVRAJ  SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH SAVNEET KAUR 60
972 SACHIT  DUGGAL SACHIN BHAWNA SOOD 50
973 VIRAAJ  VERMA MR. SAURABH VERMA DR. SUMAN SI 60
974 AGASTYA  GUPTA NAVEEN  KUMAR RITIKA SINGAL 60
975 PRISHA  SHARMA ANIL SHARMA NIDHI BELWAL 60
976 KRITIKA  SINGHAL HIMANSHU GUPTA PRIYANKA JAIN 60
977 KRITVIK  SINGHAL HIMANSHU GUPTA PRIYANKA JAIN 60
978 KRIDHA  BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL NEETU BANSAL 50
979 POONAM  JAIN MR. ADITYA JAIN POONAM JAIN 60
980 NAISHA  JAIN MR. ADITYA JAIN POONAM JAIN 60
981 KRIDHANI  GUPTA RACHIT KUMAR GUPTA MEENAL GUPTA 50
982 YUVAAN  AGGARWAL ANKUR KUMAR AGGARWAL KANISHKA AGGARWAL 80
983 RAJVIKAA  CHAUHAN DR. AKASH SINGH DR. AAKRITI RAJ 60
984 REYANSH  DAHIYA RAHUL DAHIYA PREETI MANN 60
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985 PRAVYA  GOEL UPENDER GOEL DIVYA SOOD 60
986 TRIANSH  SHARMA TRIVESH SHARMA HEMA KAUSHIK 50
987 ARYAVEERR  SINGH RAHUL SINGH PRIYANKA 60
988 NIVA  CHANDNA AMAN CHANDNA DIVYA BHAGAT 80
989 MIHIRAAN  NIMESH JITENDER KUMAR MONIKA SINGH 70
990 JIVI  BHATI DEEPAK BHATI MEENAKSHI 50
991 ATHARVA  GOSWAMI SANJEEV BHARTI MAMTA 50
992 PRANSH  GUPTA MADHUR GUPTA TRIPTI GUPTA 50
993 KOSHVI  GARG SANDEEP GARG NEHA JAIN 60
994 PRANAVI  BHARDWAJ HARSH BHARDWAJ SURBHI SHARMA 60
995 ARDAAS  MALIK GAURAV MALIK DISHA 60
996 INAAYA  GARG HIMANSHU GARG SEEMA GARG 60
997 VAMIKA  MISHRA VIKAS MISHRA PRATIMA RAI 50
998 UNNATI  MALHOTRA ROMI MALHOTRA HIMANI 60
999 THEA  VOHRA MANISH VOHRA KAMINI MEHTA 70

1000 MEDHANSH  BHATIA ASHISH BHATIA HEENA 60
1001 AAVYA  KHANNA YOGIT KHANNA BHAWNA KHANNA 70
1003 BHAVESH  DEEPAK KUMAR JYOTSANA VERMA 60
1004 SHARVIL  RATHORE AMIT CHANDRA DIVYA VERMA 60
1005 HRIDAYAM  KUMAR SACHIN KUMAR ANITA 60
1007 KAIRAV  NARANG DEEPAK NARANG PARISH MUTHREJA 60
1008 HONNESHA  AGGARWAL RAGHAV AGGARWAL SHALU AGGARWAL 70
1009 DARSH  RASTOGI RUCHI BHATIA RUCHI BHATIA 50
1010 KIANA  SUNIL KUMAR POOJA TYAGI 60
1011 TIYANSH AGGARWAL KUMAR AGGARWALROHIT KUMAR AGGARWAL SHWETA AGGARWAL 60
1012 KRISHNA  GULATI GAURAV GULATI RESHAM NAGPAL 80
1013 TANMAY  GANDHI DISHANT GANDHI PAYAL GANDHI 60
1014 GURPREET  KAUR DALEEP SINGH ASHA KAUR 50
1015 UMIKA  GARG SHUBHAM GARG KIRAN GARG 60
1016 NIHIRA  JAIN SUDHIR JAIN AKANSHA JAIN 50
1017 SHOBHIKA  GERA SHOBHIT GERA BHAWNA 60
1019 AARYA  DHAWAN SUNNY DHAWAN KANIKA DHAWAN 80
1020 VIRAJ  SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA ANU SHARMA 50
1021 SAVANNAH  SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA ANU SHARMA 50
1022 ANIKA  RUSTAGI HARSHIT RUSTAGI ASHIMA BANSAL 60
1023 SAMIKSHA  SINGH ARVIND SINGH SEEMA DEVI 60
1024 RAUNAV  JAIN ADITYA JAIN INDERPREET KAUR 60
1025 SHOAIB  AKHTAR SHOAIB AKHTAR HUSNA BANO 50
1026 GAURIK  SINGHAL SUMIT SINGHAL ANJALI SINGHAL 50
1027 AVIKA  JAIN AKASH JAIN VIBHA JAIN 60
1028 NAVISH  SAPRA NITESH SAPRA SHIKHA SAPRA 40
1029 KRIDAY  JAIN VINEET JAIN MEHAK JAIN 50
1030 HRIDYAM  SINGH SUNNY SINGH ANJALI SINGH 60
1031 RITAMBHARA  ARYA DR. AJIT KUMAR DR. KANTA 70
1032 NEHIT  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA NEHA GUPTA 60
1033 ARNAV  BHANDARI YATIN BHANDARI HITASHI MALHOTRA 50
1034 ARYA  SINGH ANUJ KUMAR REETA SINGH 50
1036 KAASHVI  KINGER SHOBHIT KINGER ANKITA CHOPRA 60
1037 MOHAMMAD  TALIB MOHD JABIR MEENAKSHI BHATIA 50
1038 VANYA  GAUTAM ABHISHEK GAUTAM PRIYANKA GAUTAM 60
1039 TRISHAAN  KAPUR SHIKHAR KAPUR PRIYA CHOPRA 80
1040 URVISHA  SAINI NEERAJ SAINI ALPANA SAINI 60
1041 RUANSH  SHAH VINOD SHAH TARUNA VINOD SHAH 60
1042 ANAHAT  DUREJA VISHAL DUREJA NEHA 60
1043 AYANSH  GARG ABHIMANYU GARG PRANSHI JAIN 60
1044 PORAS  PANWAR SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI 60
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1045 KAIRA  JAIN JITENDER JAIN KAIRA JAIN 60
1046 SUMIT  KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR JUHI UPADHYAY 60
1048 JYANSH  KALIA VARUN KALIA 60
1049 STAVYA  SRIVASTAVA CHITRANSH SRIVASTAVA ISHITA JAIN 60
1050 KRIDHA  GUPTA VIBHOR GOEL DR. SRISHTI GUPTA 50
1051 APOORVA  DR AJAY KUMAR SINGH DR. POOJA SINGH 50
1052 KHANAK  KHANDELWAL SHERSH KHANDELWAL KANIKA KHANDELWAL 70
1053 DIVISHA  SANDEEP SONIA 50
1054 SIDDHANSH  ANAKH SURESH KUMAR VERMA SHASHI BALA 50
1055 DEVANSH  SAINI VIVEK KUMAR SAINI INDERPREET SAINI 50
1056 KUSHAGRA  CHAUDHARY AKSHAY CHAUDHARY DHARVI AHUJA 70
1057 HEYANSH  KOOLWAL PANKAJ KOOLWAL CHANCHAL KHANDELWAL 90
1060 KIANA  KESARWANI VAIBHAV KESARWANI GARIMA GUPTA 50
1061 MEDHANSH  MINGLANI ABHISHEK MINGLANI POONAM MINGLANI 50
1062 TEGNOOR  KAUR NARINDER SINGH VARINDER KAUR 60
1063 NIA  SAINI PUNEET SAINI INDU SAINI 50
1064 HITHESH  RATHOR RAKESH RATHOR LAXMI DEVI 60
1065 HITANSH  RAJAT ALHEDIYA SHILPI BHOOP 60
1066 TAVLEEN  KAUR NARINDER SINGH VARINDER KAUR 50
1067 MUHAMMAD  MUSA MAZHAR KHAN ANJUM USMAN 60
1068 MANVI  VASISTH DHEERAJ VASISTH PRIYA 60
1069 SANAV  AGARWAL SURENDER AGARWAL NEHA AGARWAL 50
1070 YUVIN  CHOUDHARY NARENDER SINGH KASWAN PRAVINA KUMARI 50
1071 DARSH  PASRICHA ABHINAV PASRICHA GARIMA PASRICHA 50
1072 KESHAVI  JINDAL ANKUR JINDAL BHAWNA JINDAL 60
1073 NAVSHREE  DAGA ANIMESH DAGA NIKITA DAGA 60
1074 VIVAN  BANSAL MANISH KUMAR BANSAL DOLLY 50
1075 JENISHA  KOHLI AMIT KOHLI MANJU KHANNA 50
1076 RISHIKESH  SHARMA KETAN SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 60
1077 NYSHITAA  SHARMA DHRUV SHARMA AANCHAL ARORA 60
1078 HARDIK  GOEL SHANKY GOEL JYOTI GUPTA 60
1079 ARSH  AGNIHOTRI SIDDHARTHA AGNIHOTRI KAWAL KAUR AGNIHOTRI 50
1080 NAKSH  JATIN SAINI LALITA 60
1082 AASHVI  SETIA KUNAL SETIA PALLAVI SETIA 60
1083 KABIR  VOHRA GAURAV VOHRA SAPNA 50
1084 PALVIT  GARG VAIBHAV GARG MANSI GARG 50
1085 MEHER  KHARI LOVE KHARI ANKITA KHARI 60
1086 VAMIKA  KOTHARI ALOK KOTHARI VARSHA BOTHRA 60
1088 TRISHIKA  DEEP UJJWAL SONIA 60
1089 GOURANSHI  AGARWAL GOURANG AGAWAL YASHI AGARWAL 80
1090 SIA  GOSWAMI NAVEEN GOSWAMI POONAM SHARMA 50
1092 GAVYA  SHREE PRASHANT PRIYANKA 60
1093 KHUSHI  RATHI RAHUL RATHI SARITA 60
1095 AANJANEYA  CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN KANIKA PURI 60
1097 SHANAYA JINDAL  NURSERY/PRE-SCHOOL 1SAURAV JINDAL SHIWANI VATS 60
1098 SAAVYA  GULATI NAMIT GULATI NISHTHA ARORA GULATI 50
1099 AADITRI  CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN KANIKA PURI 50
1100 DEVANSH  BHARDWAJ BRIJ BHUSHAN PAYAL SHARMA 60
1101 TANMAY  KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR JUHI UPADHYAY 60
1103 RUSHANK  HARJAI SUMIT HARJAI SHIPRA SHARMA 60
1104 LENYSHA  SHUKLA ASHOK SHUKLA BHARTI SHUKLA 50
1105 ADITYA  BHUTANI SUMIT BHUTANI GUNJAN BHUTANI 50
1106 MISHIKA  ADITYA RITU CHAUHAN 60
1107 INAAYA  SHARMA SUNNY SHARMA ANJALI SHARMA 50
1108 MITAKSHI  BUDHIRAJA MOHIT BUDHIRAJA AVNI GULATI 60
1109 FARAH  KHAN SHAHKOOL KHAN SAGUFTA KHAN 70
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1110 YUNAY  GANDHI NAKUL GANDHI SANYA GANDHI 80
1111 HARNIDH  SINGH GAGAN SINGH DEEPA VARSHNEY 50
1113 PRIYAL  VISHAL BHARTI RANI 60
1114 MITANSH  KHANDELWAL HIMANSHU GUPTA ARTI 50
1115 NIRVAIR  SINGH MANJINDER SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR 60
1116 ARYAN  AMIT SINGH KRITIKA 50
1117 SHRESTH  AGGARWAL ARPAN AGGARWAL DIVYA AGGARWAL 70
1118 BHAVIK  VERMA LALIT NEELAM 50
1120 OSHEEN  JAIN RAHUL JAIN DIVYA JAIN 60
1121 RAMYA  AGGARWAL ARPAN AGGARWAL DIVYA AGGARWAL 70
1122 SAHIB SINGH LAMBA ROHIT LAMBA SAHIBA LAMBA 70
1123 DEV  MADHAV DR BINIT KUMAR SINHA NEHA BHART 40
1124 TASHVIK  AGGARWAL JALAJ AGGARWAL SRISHTI AGGARWAL 60
1125 KASHVI  PARVEEN SUMAN 60
1126 LAVYANSH  SHARMA DINESH SHARMA POONAM SHARMA 70
1127 SSHRIVIN  SETH GAURAV SETH SONAM SETH 50
1128 SHIVIN  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA 50
1129 ADVIK  SHARMA DIGANT SHARMA RINA KUMARI 40
1130 PRIYANSHI  JAIN ATUL JAIN NISHU JAIN 50
1131 SHRIYAAN  CHAUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH DIMPLE THAKUR 40
1132 KIRATH  BHANUSHALI VISHAL BHANUSHALI KAVITA BHANUSHALI 60
1133 BHARVI  PRIYADEEP KULDEEP PAL PRIYANKA RANI 60
1134 DHANIKSHA  NARESH KUMAR ANAMIKA 50
1135 PRANSHI  VATS ASHISH VATS RAJNISH KUMARI 50
1136 MEHARRANSH  HANS SAHIL HANS DEEPIKA BAJAJ 50
1137 IDHIKA  GUPTA RACHIT GUPTA ANISHA GUPTA 50
1139 MAIRA  RATHORE SANDEEP RATHORE POOJA RATHORE 60
1140 JASNOOR  SINGH KULVINDER SINGH MANSI GUPTA 60
1141 BHUVI  JATIN KUMAR LEENA KUMAWAT 60
1142 MOHAMMAD ATIF  MOHD ASIF NAZIYA 50
1143 AVANYA  MALIK KUSH MALIK VINTI MALIK 50
1144 MANAN  ADLAKHA YOUVAN ADLAKHA SANGEETA GUPTA 60
1145 VARSEERAT  KAUR BIKRAM SINGH JATINDER KAUR 60
1146 KRISHIV  JAIN SANCHIT JAIN MEENAKSHI GUPTA 50
1148 SHREEJAA  VASHISTH KINSHUK VASHISTH SURBHI VASHISTH 60
1149 NAYONICA  PANKAJ SIMRAN BHARTH 60
1150 TAKSH  HANS SUMIT HANS ISHA HANS 50
1151 SHIVANG  TALREJA MANISH KUMAR TALREJA BHAVYA TALREJA 50
1152 HIMANSH  CHOUDHARY ABHISHEK BHAWNA ASHOK 60
1153 VIHAAN  SHARMA KARAN SHARMA SONIA SHARMA 70
1154 HAVYA  SHARMA PRATEEK SHARMA RITIKA SHARMA 60
1155 AMYRA  KHANDELWAL ASHIESH KHANDELWAL PURVI KHANDELWAL 40
1156 ADVIK  TRIPATHI RATNESH KUMAR TRIPATHI SUSHMITA MISHRA 70
1157 AAVYA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA SILKY ARORA 60
1158 KRIDHAY  BHARARA HIMANSHU GUNJAN KAPOOR 60
1160 DEVIK  BANSAL SAURABH BANSAL SAKSHI BANSAL 50
1161 KAASHVI  BALAM SINGH SHWETA 60
1162 ADYANSH  VERMA ANAND PRAKASH VARMA NEHA SONI 60
1163 NYRA  KAUR ASHMEET SINGH JANAK KAUR 60
1166 VIRAJ  BARAR PRASHANT KUMAR SWATI VAISH 50
1167 ADVIK  JAIN VIJAY JAIN REENA JAIN 40
1168 AVYANA  VATS RAJAT VATS PARUL SHARMA 50
1169 AVYAAN  BASER MANOJ BASER PRERANA JHUNJHUNWALA 60
1170 REYAANSH  TANEJA GAURAV TANEJA SURBHI GUPTA 60
1171 RAM  SHARMA UMESH SHARMA DEEP SHIKHA UPADHYAY 60
1172 YUVAANSH  GARG PUSHKAR GARG AANCHAL P GARG 50
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1173 ATHARV  GUPTA UDBHAV GUPTA SHREYA KHERIA 70
1174 ANVIKA  JITENDRA SINGH MEENA TANIA BISWAS 50
1175 ARUSH  RAMA KANT DUBEY SHIKHA 50
1176 SAMRIDDHI  KASHYAP MR.SHASHI KANT PANDEY MRS. ARCHANA 60
1177 YUVRAH  AHUJA MOHIT AHUJA SHRADDHA AHUJA 60
1178 SHREYAN  MITTAL VINAY MITTAL SHAGUN MITTAL 60
1179 TAKSHVI  SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI 50
1180 ANAV  DUBEY RAJAN DUBEY MANDAVI PANDEY 50
1181 PARSHV  SHARMA DEEPANSHU SHARMA SHARDA 60
1182 RAAISHA  SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA NITIKA 60
1183 MOHAMMAD  IBRAHIM MOHD ASIF YASMIN 60
1184 VIVAAN  MALHOTRA ANKIT MALHOTRA ADITI BISHT 50
1185 DAIVIK  VERMA DIPESH JYOTI 60
1186 AVIYAN  JAIN SANDEEP JAIN SWATI JAIN 30
1187 RAYANSH  THAKUR RAGHAV THAKUR JYOTI THAKUR 60
1188 NITYANSH  SAINI MOHIT SAINI NEETU SAINI 50
1189 YUVAAN  ASNANI TAGORE ASNANI SAHIBA ASNANI 60
1190 PRATHAM  NARANG ANUJ NARANG BENU SACHDEVA 80
1191 ANANT  SHARMA RAHUL KIRTI 50
1192 ITI  AGARWAL KAMAL SINGAL RUCHI AGARWAL 50
1193 DHRITI  GAURAV GARG KOMAL GUPTA 60
1194 AAYRA  GUPTA SHIVAM GUPTA MANISHA 60
1195 KASHVI  DIXIT ANUBHAV DIXIT PAYAL SHARMA 80
1196 VAMIKA  CHHARIA GAURAV CHHARIA AMBIKA CHHARIA 60
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Reg. No. Applicant Name Father's Name Mother's Name
Total 

Points
KHMS/2 JASNAAZ RANA MANDEEP RANA JANAT DEEP 60

KHMS/2-P KRISHNAVI MEHTA BHARAT MEHTA PRACHI GROVER 90
KHMS/4-P DHRUVIKA CHIKARA SACHIN CHIKARA EKTA CHIKARA 70
KHMS/3-P PURVIK ARORA PIYUSH ARORA SWATI ARORA 80
KHMS/4 EKAMBIR SINGH MANMEET SINGH NEHA KAUR 60

KHMS/5-P RUDRANSH AGARWAL SUMIT AGGARWAL ASHIMA AGGARWAL 80
KHMS/008-p SHANAYA SETHI MAUSAM SETHI SHIVANI SETHI 70

KHMS/8 YUVANSH PAHWA LAKSHAY PAHWA ISHIKA PAHWA 60
KHMS/9-P KAVYA GULATI PRINCE GULATI HEENA GULATI 70
KHMS/9 VIRAANSH TANDON RAHUL TANDON GARVITA TANDON 80

KHMS/010-P KHUSHIL ARORA ANKUSH ARORA MISHHA ARORA 60
KHMS/12P AARAV JAIN AKHIL JAIN PUJA JAIN 60
KHMS/12 JASMEHAR KAUR RANJEET SINGH BALPREET KAUR 60
KHMS/13 ANIKA ARORA GOURAV ARORA RIYA ARORA 60

KHMS/013-P HAMDAN BIN KASHIF KASHIF RAJA NIKHAT 70
KHMS/14-P KIANA VERMA MUKESH VERMA SHIKHA VERMA 60
KHMS/14 SAMAYRA MIDHA VIJENDER MIDHA SAUMYA SALONI 60
KHMS/15 KIAANSH VERMA MUKESH VERMA SHIKHA VERMA 60
KHMS/16 ADISH BHARDWAJ ADITYA BHARDWAJ ASHA SHARMA 40

KHMS/17-P ASHWIK JAIN AAKASH JAIN  SWETA JAIN 60
KHMS/17 ANSH AGGARWAL ANSHUL AGGARWAL KHUSHBOO AGGARWAL 80

KHMS/19-P MOHD ABBAS MOHD SHAHZAD MALIK MENUNA MALIK 70

KHMS/19 ARZOYI KAUR BINDRA GAGANDEEP SINGH BINDRA BUBBLE PREET KAUR BINDRA
80

KHMS/20 SHIVANSH PATEL SHIV POOJAN PATEL REENA VERMA 70
KHMS/20-P PRITEN KAIRON VIRENDER KAIRON PRATIBHA 60
KHMS/21 ADVIK WADHWA ARPIT WADHWA NITIKA WADHWA 60

KHMS/21-P ISHITA KAIRON VIRENDER KAIRON PRATIBHA 60
KHMS/22 MIVAAN ARORA NITIN ARORA SHIVANI ARORA 60

KHMS/23-P ATHARV BAHUGUNA SAURABH BAHUGUNA MONIKA BAHUGUNA 60
KHMS/23 MEHRAB KAUR BALJINDER PAL SINGH AMANPREET KAUR 60
KHMS/24 KENISHA DUA SUMIT DUA GUNJAN DUA 60
KHMS-25 HAZEL SARA PAUL ASHISH VARGHESE PAUL SOPHY STEEPHAN 60
KHMS/27 PRANAV SHARMA ANKIT SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 60

KHMS/28-P YUVEN GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA SURABHI GUPTA 60
KHMS/29-P ARAINA AHUJA VIPUL AHUJA SONAM AHUJA 60
KHMS/29 KAMAKHYA INDA MAHENDRA SINGH INDA PRITI BHATI 60
KHMS/30 ANAISHA ARORA MANISH ARORA ANKITA MAKHIJA 60
KHMS/31 HRIDHAAN GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA KIRTY GUPTA 60

KHMS/32-P DAKSH GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA NEHA GUPTA 70
KHMS/32 MAHI VIJ BHARAT VIJ DIVYA BHATEJA 80
KHMS/33 GRANTH TYAGI VICHITRA TYAGI SUBAH 60

KHMS/34-P VIVAN SEHGAL ANISH SEHGAL MANISHA SEHGAL 60
KHMS/34 AARUHI BANSAL ROHIT BANSAL AKANSHA JINDAL 80
KHMS/35 TOSHAANI MALIK NITIN MMALIK VASU JAITLY 60

KHMS/37-P MANVIK SINGH PRATEEK KUMAR KRITIKA 60
KHMS/37 DIVYANSHI JAIN ANKUR JAIN DIVYA JAIN 60

KHMS/38-P HARSHVEER SINGH JASVINDER SINGH BHATIA AVNEET KAUR 60
KHMS/38 DIVYANSH JAIN ANKUR JAIN DIVYA JAIN 60

KHMS/38-P1 DHARVIK SHARMA PRABHAT SHARMA ROMA ASSUDANI 60
KHMS/39 CHHAYANK RATHORE HIMANSHU RATHORE NEHA NEGI 60
KHMS/43 JISHNU AGARWAL - AKANSHA 60

KHMS/44-P BHAVYA AGARWAL - AKANSHA 60

OFFLINE FORMS
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KHMS/44 ANVIKA SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA DISHA KOHLI 60
KHMS/45 DEVIYANSHI GARG ANKUR GARG NIDHI GARG 60

KHMS/48P TAKSHVI CHIRAG RUPALI 70
KHMS/48 DHRITI CHAWLA JATIN CHAWLA ANU CHAWLA 60

KHMS/49-P AADYA SHARMA RAVI RANJAN KASHYAP SHEPHALIKA PRIYADARSHNI 60
KHMS/49 TAKSHVI NARULA ANUJ NARULA NIKITA NARULA 80
KHMS/50 MAAHIRA ARORA RAKESH ARORA VAISHALI ARORA 60
KHMS/52 ANSH MUKESH KUMAR ISH 60

KHMS/53-P KRIDHA GUPTA DHRUVIL GUPTA KIRTY GUPTA 60
KHMS/55 AAROHI SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH DISHA SINGH 70
KHMS/56 IWAAN MAHESHWARI VEDANT MAHESHWARI NIHARIKA MAHESHWARI 50

KHMS/57-P IDHIKA SACHDEVA AMAN SACHDEVA POOJA SACHDEVA 50
KHMS/57 SEERAT RAJVEER ROSHNI 60
KHMS/58 AZEEZ KAUR NANDA AMRITPAL SINGH NANDA NEHA KAUR 60

KHMS/59-P RIAAN KOCHHAR CHIRAG KOCCHAR VEENU KOCCHAR 70
KHMS/60 HAREN KHURANA JATIN KHURANA DEEKSHA 70
KHMS/61 LAVIKA DEVGAN VIKRANT DEVGAN PRIYA 60

KHMS/62-P SAMAIRA BAJAJ ASEEM BAJAJ SRISHTI KHURANA 60
KHMS/62 CHINMAY GOEL RAJAN GOEL AKSHIKA GOEL 60

KHMS/63-P ARIN SINGH SAMAY SINGH POONAM SINGH 60
KHMS/63 PRABH VEER SHARMA GAGAN SAKSHI 60

KHMS/65-P JAIHBIR SINGH BEDI INDERJEET SINGH BEDI PRABHJEE KAUR 60
KHMS/65 GURRVANSH SINGH GURTEJ SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR 60
KHMS/69 KAASHVI DHAWAN YOUVRAJ DHAWAN MEENAKSHI BATRA 60
KHMS/70 KIYANSH CHANANA YATIN CHANANA NANDINI CHANANA 50
KHMS/71 DIYARA GUPTA NITESH GUPTA KANIKA GUPTA 60

KHMS/71P AMAISHA SHUKLA AMIT SHUKLA MANISHA SHUKLA 60
KHMS/72 DIYANA GUPTA NITESH GUPTA KAINIKA GUPTA 60
KHMS/73 HONNESHA AGGARWAL RAGHAV AGGARWAL SHALU AGGARWAL 70
KHMS/75 JAZLYN KAUR CHAWLA RAGHAV CHAWLA JYOTI CHAWLA 60
KHMS/77 IVAAN AGGARWAL AMAN AGGARWAL SHIVANI AGGARWAL 60

KHMS/79-P NOORI BUDHIRAJA PRATEEK BUDHIRAJA SHWETA 60
KHMS/79 ATHARV YADAV ARJUN YADAV POOJA RANI 60
KHMS/80 AKSH GOEL ABHISHEK GOEL CHERRY AGGARWAL 60

KHMS/81-P NEER GOEL NIKKUNJ GOEL NISHA GUPTA 60
KHMS/81 MANSI ARORA MANMEET ARORA SRISHTI ARORA 60

KHMS/83-P ZIVA SATYAVEER SINGH HIMANSHI 50
KHMS/83 SAMARTH CHALIYA GAGAN CHALIA HITESH CHALIA 40
KHMS/84 TWISHA VIJ GAURAV VIJ AMBIKA VIJ 70
KHMS/85 HIYA CHUGH PANKAJ CHUGH PRIYA CHUGH 90

KHMS/86-P PRISHA RASTOGI PRAKHER PRATIK SUHANI RASTOGI 70
KHMS/86 JIVIKA KHATTAR HITESH KHATTAR NITIKA VAID 60

KHMS/87-P VANYA VIJAY PAL POOJA RANI 60
KHMS/87 SARANSH GOEL RAHUL GOEL SHEETAL GOEL 60
KHMS/90 SHAHMEER KHAN NISSAR AHMAD SHABNAM SAIFI 60
KHMS/91 SAFREEN FATMI MOHD SHAMSHAD ALAM KHUSHBOO FATMI 60
KHMS/99 PRIYANSH SINGH BORA RAJENDRA SINGH POONAM BORA 70

KHMS/100 KRISHAV GUPTA DEEPANSHU GUPTA SALONI GUPTA 80
KHMS/101 AYANSH MALHOTRA RAMIT MALHOTRA SHWETA MALHOTRA 50
KHMS/102 VEDANSH BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL ANJALI AGGARWAL 60
KHMS/104 DAKSHIT SHARMA PRASHANT KUMAR GARIMA 60
KHMS/105 VAAMIKA ARORA GAGANDEEP DOLLY ARORA 70
KHMS/107 KRISHIV CHANDYOK PRAGUN CHANDYOK SANYA CHANDYOK 80
KHMS/109 AARYAN MUNJAL AMIT MUJAL SUMAN MUNJAL 60
KHMS/116 AGASTYA TANDON VAIBHAV TANDON MISHA TANDON 60
KHMS/120 AADRITI MITTRA SOURABH MITTRA SONAL MITTRA 60
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KHMS/121 GAURANG MALIK MANISH MALIK VANI SHARMA 70
KHMS/124-P SAKSHAM VIJAY KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 60
KHMS/125-P SAMARTHYA VIJAY KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 60
KHMS/127 HRIDYANSH GOLA KAPIL GOLA KAMINI GOLA 50
KHMS/128 HAZEL GOLA KAPIL GOLA KAMINI GOLA 50
KHMS/129 SIYA KATYAL ROHIT KATYAL VENUS KATYAL 60
KHMS/130 JIYA KATYAL ROHIT KATYAL VENUS KATYAL 60
KHMS/139 ADYANT SHARMA KAPIL SHARMA NISHA PACHORI 60
KHMS/153 KASHVI YADAV RAHUL YADAV JYOTI YADAV 60
KHMS/156 ANMAY SHARMA AKSHAT SHARMA SHEETAL KANSWAL 60
KHMS/158 KRIPANSH SINGH PRABHJIT SINGH AVNEET KAUR 60
KHMS/160 REHMAT KHAN ASIM IQBAL ATIFA IQBAL 60
KHMS/161 ARZOE KAUR GURJEET SINGH SWEJA MATTA 60
KHMS/166 GURMEHAR KAUR HARPREET SINGH NANDA ANNU BATRA 60
KHMS/167 BIRJOT SINGH GURMEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR 60

KHMS/168-P SUKRIT SHARMA RISHABH SHARMA VAISHALI CHATURVEDI 60
KHMS/173 RIHAAN SUGANDH PULKIT SUGANDH PALAK SUGANDH 60
KHMS/181 ATHARV SINGH SHAKTI SINGH SHIKHA SINGH 60
KHMS/184 SATVIK SINGH AMARJEET SINGH NUPUR GUPTA 60
KHMS/186 DHANVI SHARMA HARSHIT SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA 60
KHMS/199 MYRA BILOCHI BHARAT BILOCHI RITU BILOCHI 50
KHMS/207 PREKSHA MAHESHWARI AMAN MAHESHWARI SHRADDHA SOMANI 60


